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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Allied Waste Services #551 Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $179.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $179.09
37351 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-010572217 1/8/2014 January 2014 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
AlphaGraphics Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $4,391.28 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,391.28
37352 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,391.28 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
38855 1/8/2014 Business Cards - 3 Staff Members $100.47 $100.47 10-25-5712-00 Printing $100.47
Totals: $100.47
38931 1/8/2014 Business Cards- N. Wolfson $33.49 $33.49 10-25-5712-00 Printing $33.49
Totals: $33.49
38866 1/8/2014 Newsletter - Jan-Feb 2014 $4,257.32 $4,257.32 10-25-5710-10 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Adult $4,257.32
Totals: $4,257.32
Anderson Pest Solutions (105057) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $141.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $141.00
37353 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2754257 1/8/2014 Monthly Service - 12/2013 $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Baker & Taylor (C4053863) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $17.43  10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $17.43
37354 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $17.43 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028823754 1/8/2014 Y 'S - Continuations $17.43 $17.43 10-50-5863-30 Books- Y outh Serv. Dept. $17.43
Totals: $17.43
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $260.85 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $260.85
37355 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $260.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028821159 1/8/2014 AS - Audio Books $171.06 $171.06 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $20.80
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2028821159 1/8/2014 AS - Audio Books $171.06 $171.06 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $150.26
Totals: $171.06
2028854266 1/8/2014 Adult - Audio Books $89.79 $89.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.00
2028854266 1/8/2014 Adult - Audio Books $89.79 $89.79 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $76.79
Totals: $89.79
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $377.92 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $377.92
37356 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $377.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028867341 1/8/2014 Adult - Audio Books $377.92 $377.92 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.40
2028867341 1/8/2014 Adult - Audio Books $377.92 $377.92 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $341.52
Totals: $377.92
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,749.29 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,749.29
37357 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,749.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028830542 1/8/2014 AS - Continuations $209.26 $209.26 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $209.26
Totals: $209.26
2028882620 1/8/2014 AS - Continuations $1,540.03 $1,540.03 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $1,540.03
Totals: $1,540.03
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $468.10 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $468.10
37358 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $468.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8012877915 1/8/2014 AS - Continuations $347.92 $347.92 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $347.92
Totals: $347.92
5012897064 1/8/2014 AS - Continuations $120.18 $120.18 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $120.18
Totals: $120.18
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $5,128.76 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $5,128.76
37359 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,128.76 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028850915 1/8/2014 AS - NonFiction $346.15 $337.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $0.63
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2028850915 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $346.15 $337.18 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $336.55
Totals: $337.18
2028810123 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $386.08 $377.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.62
2028810123 1/8/2014 AS - NonFiction $386.08 $377.08 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $369.46
Totals: $377.08
2028794656 1/8/2014 AS - NonFiction $551.89 $551.89 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.10
2028794656 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $551.89 $551.89 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $542.79
Totals: $551.89
2028821186 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $1,035.39 $1,035.39 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $16.25
2028821186 1/8/2014 AS - NonFiction $1,035.39 $1,035.39 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $1,019.14
Totals: $1,035.39
2028830241 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $126.22 $126.22 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.95
2028830241 1/8/2014 AS- NonFiction $126.22 $126.22 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $124.27
Totals: $126.22
2028867206 1/8/2014 Circ-Nonfiction $812.43 $812.43 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.95
2028867206 1/8/2014 Circ-Nonfiction $812.43 $812.43 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $797.48
Totals: $812.43
2028875454 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $520.07 $520.07 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.40
2028875454 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $520.07 $520.07 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $509.67
Totals: $520.07
2028877236 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $553.10 $553.10 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.95
2028877236 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $553.10 $553.10 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $538.15
Totals: $553.10
2028894303 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $815.40 $815.40 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.60
2028894303 1/8/2014 Circ - Nonfiction $815.40 $815.40 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $799.80
Totals: $815.40
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $231.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $231.64
37360 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $231.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028851781 1/8/2014 Unprocessed $47.05 $47.05 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $47.05
Totals: $47.05
2028806837 1/8/2014 Unprocessed $11.75 $11.75 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $11.75

Totals: $11.75
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2028876790 1/8/2014 Unprocessed $172.84 $172.84 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $172.84
Totals: $172.84
Baker & Taylor (L417178) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $121.87 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $121.87
37361 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $121.87 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028861364 1/8/2014 YS- Book $11.75 $11.75 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $11.75
Totals: $11.75
2028824625 1/8/2014 YS- Cats $12.04 $12.04 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $12.04
Totals: $12.04
2028809442 1/8/2014 YS- Cats $77.02 $77.02 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.95
2028809442 1/8/2014 YS- Cats $77.02 $77.02 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $75.07
Totals: $77.02
2028809443 1/8/2014 YS- Cats $21.06 $21.06 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $21.06
Totals: $21.06
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $119.78 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $119.78
37362 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $119.78 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028825154 1/8/2014 AS- PBS $80.64 $80.64 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $80.64
Totals: $80.64
2028861456 1/8/2014 AS-PBS $16.28 $16.28 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $16.28
Totals: $16.28
2028894321 1/8/2014 AS- PBS $22.86 $22.86 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $22.86
Totals: $22.86
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,295.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,295.00
37363 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,295.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028816123 1/8/2014 Y'S - Books $350.38 $329.47 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.33
2028816123 1/8/2014 YS- Books $350.38 $329.47 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $322.14
Totals: $329.47
2028821161 1/8/2014 YS - Books $266.75 $266.75 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.20
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2028821161 1/8/2014 YS - Books $266.75 $266.75 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $261.55
Totals: $266.75
2028845216 1/8/2014 YS- Books $175.25 $175.25 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.20
2028845216 1/8/2014 Y'S - Books $175.25 $175.25 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $170.05
Totals: $175.25
2028880726 1/8/2014 Y'S - Books $223.62 $223.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.90
2028880726 1/8/2014 YS- Books $223.62 $223.62 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $219.72
Totals: $223.62
2028862492 1/8/2014 YS- Books $299.91 $299.91 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.95
2028862492 1/8/2014 Y'S - Books $299.91 $299.91 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $297.96
Totals: $299.91

Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,866.29 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,866.29

37364 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,866.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028830122 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $18.87 $18.87 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.99
2028830122 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $18.87 $18.87 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $16.88
Totals: $18.87
2028822740 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $354.02 $354.02 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $33.67
2028822740 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $354.02 $354.02 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $320.35
Totals: $354.02
2028805003 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $521.30 $521.30 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.84
2028805003 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $521.30 $521.30 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $484.46
Totals: $521.30
2028854921 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $294.44 $294.44 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $23.03
2028854921 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $294.44 $294.44 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $271.41
Totals: $294.44
2028871585 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $438.84 $438.84 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $46.95
2028871585 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $438.84 $438.84 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $391.89
Totals: $438.84
2028882264 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $238.82 $238.82 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $23.03
2028882264 1/8/2014 Adult - Fiction $238.82 $238.82 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $215.79
Totals: $238.82
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Mark Cappelli Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $85.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $85.00
37365 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $85.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4369 1/8/2014 Piano Tuning 12/6/13 $85.00 $85.00 10-48-5846-00 Equip Maint/Repr-NonContr $85.00
Totals: $85.00
CaselLots, Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $678.60 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $678.60
37366 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $678.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
053014 1/8/2014 Kitchen & Janitorial Supplies $424.50 $424.50 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $352.80
053014 1/8/2014 Kitchen & Janitorial Supplies $424.50 $424.50 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $71.70
Totals: $424.50
053493 1/8/2014 Misc. Supplies $254.10 $254.10 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $182.40
053493 1/8/2014 Misc. Supplies $254.10 $254.10 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $71.70
Totals: $254.10
CCH Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $907.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $907.00
37367 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $907.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2100288356 1/8/2014 AS - Accommodating Disabilities $907.00 $907.00 10-50-5866-20 Rental Books - Adult Serv. Dep $907.00
Totals: $907.00
CDS Office Technologies Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $3,437.18 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,437.18
37368 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,437.18 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV0801599 1/8/2014 Phone System, 2nd Payment $3,352.38 $3,352.38 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $3,352.38
Totals: $3,352.38
INV 0816296 1/8/2014 Addtl Mailbox Only License & Support $84.80 $84.80 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $84.80
Totals: $84.80
Center Point Large Print Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $257.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $257.64
37369 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $257.64 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1142569 1/8/2014 Adult - LPRS $257.64 $257.64 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $257.64
Totals: $257.64
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,232.77 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,232.77
37370 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,232.77 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
65265 1/8/2014 Music CDs- AS $608.12 $608.12 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $608.12
Totals: $608.12
65266 1/8/2014 Processing CDs - AS $166.75 $166.75 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $166.75
Totals: $166.75
65267 1/8/2014 Music CDs- AS $30.36 $30.36 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $30.36
Totals: $30.36
65345 1/8/2014 Music CDs- AS $338.59 $338.59 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $338.59
Totals: $338.59
65346 1/8/2014 Processing CDs - AS $88.95 $88.95 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $88.95
Totals: $88.95
Crystal Maintenance Services, Corp Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,780.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,780.00
37371 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,780.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
21708 1/8/2014 Cleaning Services - 12/2013 $1,780.00 $1,780.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $1,780.00
Totals: $1,780.00
Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,953.19 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,953.19
37372 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,953.19 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
589596 1/8/2014 1/2014 Premium $1,953.19 $1,953.19 10-10-5622-10 Dental Ins. - Admin. $420.21
589596 1/8/2014 1/2014 Premium $1,953.19 $1,953.19 10-10-5622-20 Dental Ins. - Adult Serv $494.56
589596 1/8/2014 1/2014 Premium $1,953.19 $1,953.19 10-10-5622-30 Dental Ins. - YS $329.70
589596 1/8/2014 1/2014 Premium $1,953.19 $1,953.19 10-10-5622-50 Dental Ins. - Tech $453.39
589596 1/8/2014 1/2014 Premium $1,953.19 $1,953.19 10-10-5622-60 Dentd Ins. - Circ $255.33
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Totals: $1,953.19
Demco Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $38.33 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $38.33
37373 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $38.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5149908 1/8/2014 Circ. - Self-Inking Stamper $38.33 $38.33 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $38.33
Totals: $38.33
Easypermit Postage Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,327.35 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,327.35
37374 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,327.35 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Dec. 26, 2013 1/8/2014 Permit $1,276.01 $1,276.01 10-25-5711-00 Postage Special Serv $1,276.01
Totals: $1,276.01
12/26/2013 1/8/2014 Permit $51.34 $51.34 10-25-5711-00 Postage Special Serv $51.34
Totals: $51.34
FASTSIGNS of Naperville Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $653.02 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $653.02
37375 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $653.02 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
76-30681 1/8/2014 New Logo Sign for Lobby $653.02 $653.02 10-48-5802-00 Major Equip - Library Wide $653.02
Totals: $653.02
FedEx Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $17.14 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $17.14
37376 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $17.14 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2-479-37962 1/8/2014 CD - Project $17.14 $17.14 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $17.14
Totals: $17.14
FIA Card Services Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $698.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $698.99
37377 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $698.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11/19 - 12/18/13 TW 1/8/2014 Readers Services - Adult $114.74 $114.74 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D

$114.74
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $114.74
11/16-12/18/13 EM 1/8/2014 Misc. Items $241.47 $241.47 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $193.00
11/16-12/18/13 EM 1/8/2014 Misc. Items $241.47 $241.47 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
11/16-12/18/13 EM 1/8/2014 Misc. Items $241.47 $241.47 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv. Dept. $25.48
Totals: $241.47
11/19-12/18/13 SH 1/8/2014 Conference $48.06 $48.06 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $48.06
Totals: $48.06
11/19-12/18/13 KS 1/8/2014 Workshop, etc. $65.08 $65.08 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
11/19-12/18/13 KS 1/8/2014 Workshop, etc. $65.08 $65.08 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $15.00
Totals: $65.08
11/19-12/18/13 ES 1/8/2014 Repairs, etc. $229.64 $229.64 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $115.58
11/19-12/18/13 ES 1/8/2014 Repairs, etc. $229.64 $229.64 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $95.46
11/19-12/18/13 ES 1/8/2014 Repairs, etc. $229.64 $229.64 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $18.60
Totals: $229.64
Gale/CENGAGE Learning Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $328.67 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $328.67
37378 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $328.67 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
50790692 1/8/2014 AS-LPR $21.59 $21.59 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $21.59
Totals: $21.59
50779221 1/8/2014 AS-LPR $28.79 $28.79 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $28.79
Totals: $28.79
50790793 1/8/2014 AS- LPRs $43.18 $43.18 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $43.18
Totals: $43.18
50810178 1/8/2014 AS-LPRs $47.18 $47.18 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $47.18
Totals: $47.18
50880603 1/8/2014 AS-LPRs $163.14 $163.14 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $163.14
Totals: $163.14
50879999 1/8/2014 AS-LPRs $24.79 $24.79 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $24.79
Totals: $24.79
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $496.05 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $496.05
37379 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $496.05 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
705879 1/8/2014 Calendars $69.44 $69.44 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $69.44
Totals: $69.44
697946 1/8/2014 Planners, etc. $84.80 $84.80 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $84.80
Totals: $84.80
698245 1/8/2014 Supplies $106.28 $106.28 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $76.48
698245 1/8/2014 Supplies $106.28 $106.28 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $29.80
Totals: $106.28
696449 1/8/2014 Pencil, etc. $37.78 $37.78 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $37.78
Totals: $37.78
706065 1/8/2014 CD Sleeves $118.65 $118.65 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $118.65
Totals: $118.65
707314 1/8/2014 CD Sleeves $79.10 $79.10 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $79.10
Totals: $79.10
Gaylord Bros. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $613.60 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $613.60
37380 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $613.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2229522 1/8/2014 Labels $613.60 $613.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $613.60
Totals: $613.60
GE Capital C/O Ricoh USA Program Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $202.55 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $202.55
37381 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $202.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91421731 1/8/2014 Coper Rent - 1/10 - 2/9/14 $202.55 $202.55 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $202.55
Totals: $202.55
Gordon Flesch Co., Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $134.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $134.64
37382 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $134.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN10631286 1/8/2014 YS-11/20 - 12/18/13 $10.59 $10.59 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $10.59

Totals:

$10.59
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
IN10599069 1/8/2014 YS- 10/15 - 11/20/13 $18.05 $18.05 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $18.05
Totals: $18.05
IN10530397 1/8/2014 CS- 9/20-10/19/13 $53.00 $53.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $53.00
Totals: $53.00
IN10599006 1/8/2014 CS- 11/20-12/19/13 $53.00 $53.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $53.00
Totals: $53.00
Heritage Technology Solutions Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $15,246.85 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $15,246.85
37383 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $15,246.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
86996 1/8/2014 Security Cameras $15,246.85 $15,246.85 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $15,246.85
Totals: $15,246.85
Hobby Lobby Stores, Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $23.45 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $23.45
37384 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $23.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Store # 174-Lombard 1/8/2014 SpinaYarn Supplies $23.45 $23.45 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $23.45
Totals: $23.45
Illinois Paper & Copier Co. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,232.23 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,232.23
37385 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,232.23 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN82519 1/8/2014 Copier Paper - 10 Ctn $295.00 $295.00 10-25-5715-00 Copier Supplies $295.00
Totals: $295.00
IN82479 1/8/2014 Xerox Laser Colors $937.23 $937.23 10-25-5715-00 Copier Supplies $937.23
Totals: $937.23
Krystal J Beverages Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $35.94 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $35.94
37386 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35.94 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
334643 1/8/2014 CS- Distilled Water $35.94 $35.94 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $35.94
Totals: $35.94



4/30/2015 2:38:53PM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement Journals for year 2014

Page 12

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Nicole Lazar Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $150.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $150.00
37387 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $150.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
9/24/13 1/8/2014 Beating the Sugar Blues - 1/23/14 $150.00 $150.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $150.00
Totals: $150.00
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $922.69 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $922.69
37388 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $922.69 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91437629 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $23.54 $23.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91437629 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $23.54 $23.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $19.99
Totals: $23.54
91437628 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91437628 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.54
91437627 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $142.36 $142.36 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.40
91437627 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $142.36 $142.36 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $113.96
Totals: $142.36
91437626 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91437626 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91467719 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $37.09 $37.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91467719 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $37.09 $37.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $29.99
Totals: $37.09
91467712 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $108.16 $108.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91467712 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $108.16 $108.16 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $93.96
Totals: $108.16
91467710 1/8/2014 AS-DVDs & Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91467710 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $68.97
Totals: $79.62
91467713 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $36.74 $36.74 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.75
91467713 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $36.74 $36.74 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $31.99
Totals: $36.74
91467715 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $64.53 $64.53 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.55
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91467715 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $64.53 $64.53 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $55.98
Totals: $64.53
91467714 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91467714 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $61.98
Totals: $76.18
91467717 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $274.85 $274.85 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $38.15
91467717 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $274.85 $274.85 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $236.70
Totals: $274.85

Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,368.32 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,368.32

37389 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,368.32 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91467716 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $45.08 $45.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91467716 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $45.08 $45.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $37.98
Totals: $45.08
91461060 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $365.45 $365.45 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $57.60
91461060 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $365.45 $365.45 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $307.85
Totals: $365.45
91454898 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $210.79 $210.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.45
91454898 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $210.79 $210.79 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $182.34
Totals: $210.79
91454896 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $25.14 $25.14 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91454896 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $25.14 $25.14 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $21.59
Totals: $25.14
91457442 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $137.92 $137.92 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.95
91457442 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $137.92 $137.92 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $118.97
Totals: $137.92
94770731 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $53.88 $53.88 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.30
94770731 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.88 $53.88 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.58
Totals: $53.88
91448066 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $167.98 $167.98 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $24.85
91448066 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $167.98 $167.98 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $143.13
Totals: $167.98
91467718 1/8/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $74.18 $74.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91467718 1/8/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $74.18 $74.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $59.98
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Totals: $74.18
91487674 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91487674 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $53.98
Totals: $68.18
91487672 1/8/2014 Adult - DVD & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91487672 1/8/2014 Adult - DVD & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.54
91488629 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $193.18 $193.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.25
91488629 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $193.18 $193.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $164.93
Totals: $193.18
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $252.35 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $252.35
37390 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $252.35 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91475518 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $112.69 $112.69 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.55
91475518 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $112.69 $112.69 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $91.14
Totals: $112.69
91475519 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $63.48 $63.48 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.50
91475519 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $63.48 $63.48 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $53.98
Totals: $63.48
91483648 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91483648 1/8/2014 Adult - DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $61.98
Totals: $76.18
Midwest Tape (7290) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $271.53 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $271.53
37391 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $271.53 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91451331 1/8/2014 YS-CD $13.59 $13.59 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $13.59
Totals: $13.59
91471316 1/8/2014 YS- CD Books $35.99 $35.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $35.99
Totals: $35.99
91442582 1/8/2014 YS - CD Books $209.96 $209.96 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $209.96
Totals: $209.96
91487271 1/8/2014 YS-CD $11.99 $11.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
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Totals: $11.99

Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $770.73 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $770.73

37392 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $770.73 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91437682 1/8/2014 YS- DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91437682 1/8/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.04
91437683 1/8/2014 YS- Dvds & Processing $92.16 $92.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $12.20
91437683 1/8/2014 YS- Dvds & Processing $92.16 $92.16 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $79.96
Totals: $92.16
91467720 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs & Processing $54.08 $54.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91467720 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs& Processing $54.08 $54.08 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $47.98
Totals: $54.08
91467721 1/8/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $40.09 $40.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91467721 1/8/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $40.09 $40.09 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $33.99
Totals: $40.09
91461062 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs& Processing $41.12 $41.12 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.15
91461062 1/8/2014 YS-DVDs& Processing $41.12 $41.12 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $31.97
Totals: $41.12
91448068 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs & Processing $213.84 $213.84 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $49.15
91448068 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs& Processing $213.84 $213.84 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $164.69
Totals: $213.84
91437680 1/8/2014 YS-JH CD & Processing $16.54 $16.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91437680 1/8/2014 YS-JH CD & Processing $16.54 $16.54 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $12.99
Totals: $16.54
91483800 1/8/2014 YS- DVD & Processing $19.04 $19.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91483800 1/8/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $19.04 $19.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.99
Totals: $19.04
91481120 1/8/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $11.04 $11.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91481120 1/8/2014 YS- DVD & Processing $11.04 $11.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $7.99
Totals: $11.04
91490621 1/8/2014 YS-DVDs & Processing $267.78 $267.78 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $49.50
91490621 1/8/2014 YS- DVDs & Processing $267.78 $267.78 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $218.28
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Totals: $267.78
Midwest Tape (12516) Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $24.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $24.99
37393 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $24.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91436545 1/8/2014 YS- CD Audio Books $24.99 $24.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $24.99
Totals: $24.99
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $3,564.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,564.00
37394 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,564.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11/29/13 1/8/2014 Nov. Maintenance $1,782.00 $1,782.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,782.00
Totals: $1,782.00
12/28/13 1/8/2014 Dec. Maintenance $1,782.00 $1,782.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,782.00
Totals: $1,782.00
Naperville Public Library - 2 Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $111.88 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $111.88
37395 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $111.88 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Nov.28 A.S.Lane 1/8/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $39.99 $39.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $39.99
Totals: $39.99
Nov. 28 A. Hede 1/8/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $34.99 $34.99 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $34.99
Totals: $34.99
Nov. 28 A. Mirasar 1/8/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $11.95 $11.95 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $11.95
Totals: $11.95
Nov. 28 M. Matutis 1/8/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $24.95 $24.95 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $10.00
Nov. 28 M. Matutis 1/8/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $24.95 $24.95 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $14.95
Totals: $24.95
National Seed Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,236.30 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,236.30
37396 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,236.30 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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542666S| 1/8/2014 Salt $1,236.30 $1,236.30 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,236.30
Totals: $1,236.30
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $144.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $144.00
37397 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $144.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020114 - 1/2014 1/8/2014 Payroll Withholding $144.00 $144.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $144.00
Totals: $144.00
New Albertsons Inc./Purchase Advantag Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $207.12 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $207.12
37398 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $207.12 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/06/13 MB 1/8/2014 Y 'S - Hagrid's Birthday $40.99 $40.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $40.99
Totals: $40.99
YS-12/03/13 MB 1/8/2014 Y S-Programs Supplies $69.69 $69.69 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $69.69
Totals: $69.69
12/31/13 GB 1/8/2014 Y'S - Program Supplies $45.00 $45.00 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $45.00
Totals: $45.00
12/31/13 GB #2 1/8/2014 Y'S - Program Supplies $45.94 $45.94 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $45.94
Totals: $45.94
12/13/13 YS 013337 1/8/2014 Y'S - Wrapping Paper & Turtle Food $5.50 $5.50 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $5.50
Totals: $5.50
NICOR Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $1,077.73 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,077.73
37399 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,077.73 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11/14-12/17/13 1/8/2014 Heat $1,077.73 $1,077.73 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $1,077.73
Totals: $1,077.73
Oriental Trading Co., Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $30.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $30.99
37400 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $30.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
660492833-01 1/8/2014 Y'S - Hockey Rubber Duckys $30.99 $30.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $30.99
Totals: $30.99
Paddock Publications Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $28.75 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $28.75
37401 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $28.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
T4360783 1/8/2014 Audit 12/13 - In Newspaper $28.75 $28.75 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $28.75
Totals: $28.75
Pots and Pans, NFP Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $325.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $325.00
37402 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $325.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/12/13 1/8/2014 Open House Musical Performer $325.00 $325.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $325.00
Totals: $325.00
Shari Pontillo Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $140.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $140.00
37403 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $140.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/4/13 1/8/2014 Add 10 Attendees @ $14 each $140.00 $140.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $140.00
Totals: $140.00
Eileen Soliday Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $32.59 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $32.59
37404 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $32.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/18/2013 1/8/2014 Water for Meeting $6.98 $6.98 10-45-5788-70 Meetings - Trustee $6.98
Totals: $6.98
12/16/13 1/8/2014 Staff Meeting $25.61 $25.61 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $25.61
Totals: $25.61
Staples Business Advantage Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $672.42 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $672.42
37405 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $672.42 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
3216336914 1/8/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $228.59 $228.59 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $228.59
Totals: $228.59
3216336915 1/8/2014 Misc. Janitorial Supplies $151.25 $151.25 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $151.25
Totals: $151.25
3216336916 1/8/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $89.70 $89.70 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $89.70
Totals: $89.70
3216336917 1/8/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $62.19 $62.19 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $62.19
Totals: $62.19
3216336918 1/8/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $58.34 $58.34 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $58.34
Totals: $58.34
3216336919 1/8/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $82.35 $82.35 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $82.35
Totals: $82.35
Stephens Plumbing and Heating Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $354.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $354.00
37406 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $354.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
150269 1/8/2014 Replaced Flush Vave Women's Bathroo $354.00 $354.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $354.00
Totals: $354.00
Strauss Tax Service Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $100.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.00
37407 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/28/2014 1/8/2014 Taxes Are Everyone's Business $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Suburban Door Check & Lock Service Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $15.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $15.00
37408 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $15.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
442780 1/8/2014 5 - Key Duplicates $15.00 $15.00 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $15.00
Totals: $15.00
Suburban Life Media Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $69.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $69.00
37409 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $69.00 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Acct. 290778 1/29/14 1/8/2014 2 Yrs - Suburban Life Newspaper $69.00 $69.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv. Dept. $69.00
Totals: $69.00
Triple SVending Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $126.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $126.00
37410 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $126.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
035813 1/8/2014 BiMonthly Water Delivery $48.00 $48.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $48.00
Totals: $48.00
035869 1/8/2014 BiMonthly Water Delivery 12/19/13 $78.00 $78.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $78.00
Totals: $78.00
TWS/Children's Theatre of Western Sp Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $200.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $200.00
37411 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/1/2014 1/8/2014 Children's Theatre Performance 2/1/14 $200.00 $200.00 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $200.00
Totals: $200.00
Tyco Integrated Security LLC Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $702.62 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $702.62
37412 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $702.62 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
20632383 1/8/2014 12/06-12/31/13 $29.66 $29.66 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $29.66
Totals: $29.66
20632383 1/8/2014 1/1/14 - 3/31/14 $672.96 $672.96 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $672.96
Totals: $672.96
Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $71.60 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $71.60
37413 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $71.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
248377 1/8/2014 Nov. Placements (8) $71.60 $71.60 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $71.60
Totals: $71.60
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Village of Lisle Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $172.40 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $135.02
37414 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $135.02 $0.00
70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $37.38
70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $37.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1462400 1/8/2014 Water - 11/1/13 to 11/30/13 $135.02 $135.02 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $135.02
Totals: $135.02
1465880 1/8/2014 Water - Kingston 10/01-11/30/13 $37.38 $37.38 70-00-5656-00 Other Property - Utilities - Spec $37.38
Totals: $37.38
Weldon Hardware Supply, Inc. Computer Check 1/8/2014 1/8/2014 $43.16 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $43.16
37415 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $43.16 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
A8558 12/4/13 1/8/2014 Misc. Hardware, Timers & Cable Ties $33.10 $33.10 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $33.10
Totals: $33.10
A8571 12/4/13 1/8/2014 Gray Outlet Adapter $1.78 $1.78 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $1.78
Totals: $1.78
A8996 12/8/13 1/8/2014 Drill Bit $1.79 $1.79 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $1.79
Totals: $1.79
A8863 12/7/13 1/8/2014 EZ Anchor $6.49 $6.49 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $6.49
Totals: $6.49
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $859.62 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $859.62
37416 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $859.62 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
181565 2/1/2014 payroll withholding $859.62 $859.62 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $859.62
Totals: $859.62
Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $1,994.40 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,994.40
37417 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,994.40 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
597028 1/15/2014 feb premium $1,994.40 $1,994.40 10-10-5622-10 Dental Ins. - Admin. $420.21
597028 1/15/2014 feb premium $1,994.40 $1,994.40 10-10-5622-20 Dentd Ins. - Adult Serv $576.98
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597028 1/15/2014 feb premium $1,994.40 $1,994.40 10-10-5622-30 Dentd Ins. - YS $255.33
597028 1/15/2014 feb premium $1,994.40 $1,994.40 10-10-5622-50 Dentd Ins. - Tech $453.39
597028 1/15/2014 feb premium $1,994.40 $1,994.40 10-10-5622-60 Dental Ins. - Circ $288.49
Totals: $1,994.40
Ehlers Investment Partners, LLC Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $287.74 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $287.74
37418 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $287.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
120113 1/15/2014 consulting fee for 12/13 $287.74 $287.74 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $287.74
Totals: $287.74
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $135.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $135.00
37419 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $135.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021514 1/15/2014 Trustee Forum $135.00 $135.00 10-45-5787-70 Conferences - Trustee $135.00
Totals: $135.00
LIMRiCC Unemployment Compensation Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $401.22 60-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $401.22
37420 Posted 60-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $401.22 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013114 1/13/2014 4th quarter $401.22 $401.22 60-10-5646-00 Unemployment Compensation $401.22
Totals: $401.22
Lisle Savings Bank Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $50.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $50.00
37421 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $50.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5097 1/15/2014 safety deposit box $50.00 $50.00 10-25-5722-15 Safety Deposit Box Rental $50.00
Totals: $50.00
National Seed Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $791.75 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $791.75
37422 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $791.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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542981S 1/7/2014 salt $791.75 $791.75 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $791.75
Totals: $791.75
Pagetec Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $610.74 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $610.74
37423 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $610.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6324686 1/6/2014 phone bill $610.74 $610.74 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $610.74
Totals: $610.74
Pleasant Hill Construction Inc Computer Check 1/15/2014 1/15/2014 $2,700.00 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,700.00
37424 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,700.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2049 1/15/2014 reseal gutters, ceiling in meeting room cl $2,700.00 $2,700.00 70-20-5660-00 Maint/Repairs-Bldg Structure ( $2,700.00
Totals: $2,700.00
Image Upholstery Computer Check 1/16/2014 1/16/2014 $5,717.00 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $5,717.00
37425 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,717.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3213 1/9/2014 upholstery of chairs and other furniture $5,717.00 $5,717.00 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $5,717.00
Totals: $5,717.00
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 1/16/2014 1/16/2014 $2,583.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,583.00
37426 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,583.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011514 1/15/2014 Jan maintenance and salt $2,583.00 $2,583.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $2,583.00
Totals: $2,583.00
Naviant, Inc. Computer Check 1/16/2014 1/16/2014 $82.75 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $82.75
37427 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $82.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0120426in 12/3/2013 microfiche toner $82.75 $82.75 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $82.75
Totals: $82.75
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Village of Lisle Computer Check 1/16/2014 1/16/2014 $181.02 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $141.77
37428 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.77 $0.00
70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $39.25
70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $39.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011614 1/16/2014 water/sewer $141.77 $141.77 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $141.77
Totals: $141.77
1471810 1/16/2014 water for kingston $39.25 $39.25 70-00-5656-00 Other Property - Utilities - Spec $39.25
Totals: $39.25
Amazon Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $1,680.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,680.09
37429 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,680.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011014 1/10/2014 books, video games $1,680.09 $1,680.09 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $100.95
011014 1/10/2014 books, video games $1,680.09 $1,680.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $1,579.14
Totals: $1,680.09
Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $2,124.65 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,124.65
37430 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,124.65 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
597027 2/1/2014 feb premium $2,124.65 $2,124.65 10-10-5622-10 Dental Ins. - Admin. $420.21
597027 2/1/2014 feb premium $2,124.65 $2,124.65 10-10-5622-20 Dental Ins. - Adult Serv $494.56
597027 2/1/2014 feb premium $2,124.65 $2,124.65 10-10-5622-30 Dental Ins. - YS $344.37
597027 2/1/2014 feb premium $2,124.65 $2,124.65 10-10-5622-50 Dental Ins. - Tech $453.39
597027 2/1/2014 feb premium $2,124.65 $2,124.65 10-10-5622-60 Dentd Ins. - Circ $412.12
Totals: $2,124.65
FIA Card Services Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $2,875.91 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,875.91
37431 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,875.91 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012814 boskelly 1/28/2014 fees $25.00 $25.00 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $25.00
Totals: $25.00
012814 mcquillian 1/31/2014 labels and fees $231.55 $231.55 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $32.80
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012814 mcquillian 1/31/2014 labels and fees $231.55 $231.55 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $198.75
Totals: $231.55
012814 halikias 1/31/2014 food and pla $1,188.32 $1,188.32 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $58.61
012814 halikias 1/31/2014 food and pla $1,188.32 $1,188.32 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $315.00
012814 halikias 1/31/2014 food and pla $1,188.32 $1,188.32 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $814.71
Totals: $1,188.32
012814 seelig 1/31/2014 verizon, staff $133.66 $133.66 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
012814 seelig 1/31/2014 verizon, staff $133.66 $133.66 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $55.56
012814 seelig 1/31/2014 verizon, staff $133.66 $133.66 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $28.02
Totals: $133.66
013114 weinstein 1/31/2014 dvds and pla $491.47 $491.47 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $57.81
013114 weinstein 1/31/2014 dvds and pla $491.47 $491.47 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $350.00
013114 weinstein 1/31/2014 dvds and pla $491.47 $491.47 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $83.66
Totals: $491.47
012814 hurt 1/31/2014 pug, mtg, cash register renewal $409.90 $409.90 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $25.00
012814 hurt 1/31/2014 pug, mtg, cash register renewal $409.90 $409.90 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $100.00
012814 hurt 1/31/2014 pug, mtg, cash register renewal $409.90 $409.90 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $34.90
012814 hurt 1/31/2014 pug, mtg, cash register renewal $409.90 $409.90 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $250.00
Totals: $409.90
012814 soliday 1/31/2014 ad, clipboards, first aid $144.30 $144.30 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $73.89
012814 soliday 1/31/2014 ad, clipboards, first aid $144.30 $144.30 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $35.00
012814 soliday 1/31/2014 ad, clipboards, first aid $144.30 $144.30 10-48-5823-10 Minor Equip - Dir/Asst Dir $35.41
Totals: $144.30
012814 dorfman 1/31/2014 book, av, game and supplies $251.71 $251.71 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $34.40
012814 dorfman 1/31/2014 book, av, game and supplies $251.71 $251.71 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $18.16
012814 dorfman 1/31/2014 book, av, game and supplies $251.71 $251.71 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $184.61
012814 dorfman 1/31/2014 book, av, game and supplies $251.71 $251.71 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services- Youth Serv. D $14.54
Totals: $251.71

LIMRIiCC Purchase of Health Ins. Progr Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $20,584.61 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $20,584.61

37432 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20,584.61 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013114 1/31/2014 monthly premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $3,445.15
013114 1/31/2014 monthly premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $5,923.74
013114 1/31/2014 monthly premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $2,982.89
013114 1/31/2014 monthly premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $4,657.71
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013114 1/31/2014 monthly premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $3,575.12
Totals: $20,584.61
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $144.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $144.00
37433 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $144.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012314 1/23/2014 withholding $144.00 $144.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $144.00
Totals: $144.00
Patti Shore Kaden Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $100.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.00
37434 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012214 2/6/2014 sign language interpreter $100.00 $100.00 10-35-5764-10 Other Contractual Services- IS $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Petty Cash Checking Account #510-149 Computer Check 1/31/2014 1/31/2014 $197.56 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $197.56
37435 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $197.56 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013114 1/31/2014 petty cash 12/31 and 01/14 $197.56 $197.56 10-03-4540-00 Fines - Main Circ Desk $102.56
013114 1/31/2014 petty cash 12/31 and 01/14 $197.56 $197.56 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $95.00
Totals: $197.56
All American Paper Co Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $99.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $99.00
37436 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $99.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
81864 2/12/2014 Bulbs $99.00 $99.00 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $99.00
Totals: $99.00
Allied Waste Services #551 Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $179.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $179.09
37437 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-010652336 2/12/2014 Service 2/2014 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $179.09
AlphaGraphics Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $100.47 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.47
37438 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.47 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
39195 2/12/2014 Business Cards $100.47 $100.47 10-25-5712-00 Printing $100.47
Totals: $100.47
American Indian Center Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $100.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.00
37439 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/8/2014 2/12/2014 Everything Y ou Know About Indians IsW $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Tabatha Anderson Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $8.25 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $8.25
37440 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $8.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
01/20/2014 2/12/2014 Staff Orientation Lunch $8.25 $8.25 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $8.25
Totals: $8.25
Anderson Pest Solutions (105057) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $141.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $141.00
37441 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2781967 2/12/2014 January 2014 $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Baker & Taylor (C4053863) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $9.34 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $9.34
37442 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $9.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028926743 2/12/2014 Y S-Continuations $9.34 $9.34 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $9.34
Totals: $9.34
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Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $643.03 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $643.03
37443 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $643.03 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028899601 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $155.79 $155.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.60
2028899601 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $155.79 $155.79 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $140.19
Totals: $155.79
2028943729 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $96.82 $96.82 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
2028943729 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $96.82 $96.82 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $89.02
Totals: $96.82
202891373 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $67.43 $67.43 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
202891373 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $67.43 $67.43 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $59.63
Totals: $67.43
2028977534 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $322.99 $322.99 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $20.80
2028977534 2/12/2014 AS - Audio Books $322.99 $322.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $302.19
Totals: $322.99
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,118.23 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,118.23
37444 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,118.23 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028930023 2/12/2014 AS - Continuations $117.11 $117.11 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $117.11
Totals: $117.11
2028971117 2/12/2014 AS - Reference Books $905.75 $905.75 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $905.75
Totals: $905.75
2029020284 2/12/2014 AS - Reference Books $95.37 $95.37 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $95.37
Totals: $95.37
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $293.13 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $293.13
37445 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $293.13 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5012936311 2/12/2014 AS - AP Chemistry..., etc. $86.51 $86.51 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $86.51
Totals: $86.51
5012918772 2/12/2014 AS- City..., tc. $206.62 $206.62 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $206.62
Totals: $206.62
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Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $4,643.75 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,643.75
37446 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,643.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028932265 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $1,046.88 $1,046.88 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.85
2028932265 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $1,046.88 $1,046.88 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $1,028.03
Totals: $1,046.88
2028912439 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $612.68 $612.68 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $12.35
2028912439 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $612.68 $612.68 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $600.33
Totals: $612.68
2028950438 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $860.25 $860.25 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.60
2028950438 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $860.25 $860.25 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $844.65
Totals: $860.25
2028961882 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $444.72 $444.72 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
2028961882 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $444.72 $444.72 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $436.92
Totals: $444.72
2028981926 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $528.80 $528.80 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
2028981926 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $528.80 $528.80 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $521.00
Totals: $528.80
2028986811 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $544.05 $544.05 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.15
2028986811 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $544.05 $544.05 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $536.90
Totals: $544.05
2028991791 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $606.37 $606.37 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.45
2028991791 2/12/2014 CIRC - NonFiction & Processing $606.37 $606.37 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $597.92
Totals: $606.37
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $506.38 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $506.38
37447 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $506.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028904367 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $506.38 $506.38 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $12.35
2028904367 2/12/2014 Books - NonFiction & Processing $506.38 $506.38 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $494.03
Totals: $506.38
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $10.24 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $10.24
37448 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10.24 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028905863 2/12/2014 Unprocessed $10.24 $10.24 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $10.24
Totals: $10.24
Baker & Taylor (L417178) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $519.27 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $519.27
37449 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $519.27 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028947659 2/12/2014 YS-Marvel... $6.02 $6.02 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $6.02
Totals: $6.02
2028947658 2/12/2014 YS- Merida.., etc. $125.95 $125.95 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $125.95
Totals: $125.95
2028914788 2/12/2014 YS- George..., tc. $34.16 $34.16 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $34.16
Totals: $34.16
2028914787 2/12/2014 YS- Ricket..., etc. $276.89 $276.89 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $276.89
Totals: $276.89
2028886153 2/12/2014 YS- Abe..., etc. $16.84 $16.84 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $16.84
Totals: $16.84
2028974593 2/12/2014 YS- Cats $6.02 $6.02 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $6.02
Totals: $6.02
2028974592 2/12/2014 YS- Cats $53.39 $53.39 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $0.65
2028974592 2/12/2014 YS- Cats $53.39 $53.39 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $52.74
Totals: $53.39
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $128.54 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $128.54
37450 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $128.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028929100 2/12/2014 AS-PBs $38.51 $38.51 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $38.51
Totals: $38.51
2028961318 2/12/2014 AS- PBs $33.70 $33.70 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $33.70
Totals: $33.70
2028997555 2/12/2014 AS- PBS $37.07 $37.07 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $37.07
Totals: $37.07
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2029018502 2/12/2014 AS-PBS $19.26 $19.26 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $19.26
Totals: $19.26
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 2/12/2014 $2,906.40 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,906.40
37451 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,906.40 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028903975 2/12/2014 YS- Books& Processing $398.91 $398.91 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.65
2028903975 2/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $398.91 $398.91 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $385.26
Totals: $398.91
2028965589 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $430.79 $430.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.75
2028965589 2/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $430.79 $430.79 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $421.04
Totals: $430.79
2028919522 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $246.78 $246.78 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.30
2028919522 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $246.78 $246.78 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $245.48
Totals: $246.78
2028981904 2/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $1,011.98 $1,011.98 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $22.75
2028981904 2/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $1,011.98 $1,011.98 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $989.23
Totals: $1,011.98
2028972323 2/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $426.62 $426.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $2.60
2028972323 2/12/2014 YS - Books & Processing $426.62 $426.62 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $424.02
Totals: $426.62
2028991566 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $391.32 $391.32 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.00
2028991566 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $391.32 $391.32 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $378.32
Totals: $391.32
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 2/12/2014 $324.54 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $324.54
37452 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $324.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028944701 2/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $324.54 $324.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
2028944701 2/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $324.54 $324.54 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $316.74
Totals: $324.54
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 2/12/2014 $4,267.48 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,267.48
37453 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,267.48 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028944702 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $509.41 $509.41 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.88
2028944702 2/12/2014 AS- Books & Processing $509.41 $509.41 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $472.53
Totals: $509.41
2028912465 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $616.47 $616.47 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $53.45
2028912465 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $616.47 $616.47 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $563.02
Totals: $616.47
2028909802 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $229.44 $229.44 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.47
2028909802 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $229.44 $229.44 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $200.97
Totals: $229.44
2028928962 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $470.30 $470.30 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.23
2028928962 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $470.30 $470.30 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $442.07
Totals: $470.30
2028899596 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $610.41 $610.41 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $52.76
2028899596 2/12/2014 AS - Books & Processing $610.41 $610.41 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $557.65
Totals: $610.41
2028965422 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $383.59 $383.59 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $34.28
2028965422 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $383.59 $383.59 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $349.31
Totals: $383.59
2028991950 2/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $388.11 $388.11 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $25.63
2028991950 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $388.11 $388.11 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $362.48
Totals: $388.11
2028985217 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $621.29 $621.29 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $42.73
2028985217 2/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $621.29 $621.29 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $578.56
Totals: $621.29
2029007133 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $438.46 $438.46 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.88
2029007133 2/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $438.46 $438.46 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $409.58
Totals: $438.46

CDS Office Technologies Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $325.58 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $325.58

37454 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $325.58 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0824469 2/12/2014 Add Phone & License $325.58 $325.58 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $325.58
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Totals: $325.58
Center Point Large Print Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $236.07 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $236.07
37455 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $236.07 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1149066 2/12/2014 LPRs $22.17 $22.17 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $22.17
Totals: $22.17
1148322 2/12/2014 LPRs $130.02 $130.02 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $130.02
Totals: $130.02
1149759 2/12/2014 AS-LPRs $83.88 $83.88 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $83.88
Totals: $83.88
Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prevention C Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $140.25 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $140.25
37456 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $140.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INO0070454 2/12/2014 F/A Radio Use/Maint & Monitoring 1/1 $140.25 $140.25 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $140.25
Totals: $140.25
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $956.32 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $956.32
37457 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $956.32 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
67026 2/12/2014 AS-Music CDs $202.83 $202.83 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $202.83
Totals: $202.83
67027 2/12/2014 AS-Processing CDs $52.60 $52.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $52.60
Totals: $52.60
67047 2/12/2014 AS-Music CDs $266.35 $266.35 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $266.35
Totals: $266.35
67048 2/12/2014 AS-Processing CDs $69.05 $69.05 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $69.05
Totals: $69.05
67025 2/12/2014 AS-Music CD $87.98 $87.98 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $87.98
Totals: $87.98

67088 2/12/2014 AS- Music CDs $223.63 $223.63 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $223.63
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Totals: $223.63
67087 2/12/2014 AS - Processing CDs $53.88 $53.88 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $53.88
Totals: $53.88
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $3,978.23 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,978.23
37458 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,978.23 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0013058706 2/12/2014 Usage $3,978.23 $3,978.23 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $3,978.23
Totals: $3,978.23
Crystal Maintenance Services, Corp Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,780.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,780.00
37459 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,780.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
21771 2/12/2014 Jan. 2014 Cleaning Serv. $1,780.00 $1,780.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $1,780.00
Totals: $1,780.00
Jean Demas Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $155.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $155.00
37460 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $155.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/15/2014 2/12/2014 Adult Basic Readers-Literacy $155.00 $155.00 10-50-5863-20 Literacy/ESL $155.00
Totals: $155.00
Demco Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $723.71 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $723.71
37461 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $723.71 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5167765 2/12/2014 Battery, etc. $146.92 $146.92 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services- Youth Serv. D $146.92
Totals: $146.92
5190273 2/12/2014 Book Tape, etc. $576.79 $576.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $576.79
Totals: $576.79
Discount School Supply Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $40.43 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $40.43
37462 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $40.43 $0.00
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
W19150510101 2/12/2014 Y'S Program Supplies $40.43 $40.43 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $40.43
Totals: $40.43
DuPage County Public Works Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $116.05 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $109.17
37463 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $109.17 $0.00
70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $6.88
70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.88 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
01/14/2014 2/12/2014 4931 Kingston Ave. 09/27 - 11/30/13 $6.88 $6.88 70-00-5656-00 Other Property - Utilities - Spec $6.88
Totals: $6.88
1/14/2014 2/12/2014 9/26 - 11/21/13 $109.17 $109.17 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $109.17
Totals: $109.17
Ellis Systems Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $294.55 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $294.55
37464 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $294.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
150105 2/12/2014 Newspaper Folders $294.55 $294.55 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $294.55
Totals: $294.55
Franklin Park Public Library Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $105.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $105.00
37465 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $105.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/23/14 2/12/2014 PLA 2014 Conf Tabatha Anderson $105.00 $105.00 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $105.00
Totals: $105.00
Pamela Freer Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $8.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $8.50
37466 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $8.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/2/13 2/12/2014 AS-Book Group Supplies $8.50 $8.50 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $8.50

Totals:

$8.50
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Gale/CENGAGE Learning Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $271.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $271.09
37467 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $271.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
50949308 2/12/2014 ASLPR $21.59 $21.59 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $21.59
Totals: $21.59
50937618 2/12/2014 ASLPR $25.59 $25.59 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $25.59
Totals: $25.59
51062660 2/12/2014 AS-LPRs $54.38 $54.38 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $54.38
Totals: $54.38
51304812 2/12/2014 AS-LPRs $51.98 $51.98 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $51.98
Totals: $51.98
51304883 2/12/2014 AS-LPR $24.79 $24.79 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $24.79
Totals: $24.79
51285545 2/12/2014 AS-LPRs $42.38 $42.38 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $42.38
Totals: $42.38
51206181 2/12/2014 AS-LPRs $50.38 $50.38 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $50.38
Totals: $50.38
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $966.82 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $966.82
37468 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $966.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
695993 2/12/2014 AS-Staple Remover $5.59 $5.59 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $5.59
Totals: $5.59
716808 2/12/2014 Misc. Janitorial Supplies $107.90 $107.90 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $107.90
Totals: $107.90
710417 2/12/2014 YS- Misc. Supplies $26.80 $26.80 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $26.80
Totals: $26.80
708853 2/12/2014 YS- Misc. Supplies $20.54 $20.54 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $20.54
Totals: $20.54
708769 2/12/2014 CS - Office Supplies $38.60 $38.60 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $38.60
Totals: $38.60
718792 2/12/2014 CS- AA Batteries, etc. $34.49 $34.49 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $34.49
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Totals: $34.49
718829 2/12/2014 Examination Gloves $8.99 $8.99 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $8.99
Totals: $8.99
718530 2/12/2014 Office Supplies & Processing Supplies $723.91 $723.91 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $140.25
718530 2/12/2014 Office Supplies & Processing Supplies $723.91 $723.91 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $583.66
Totals: $723.91
GE Capital C/O Ricoh USA Program Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $202.55 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $202.55
37469 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $202.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91624401 2/12/2014 Rent - 2-/10 - 3/9/14 $202.55 $202.55 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $202.55
Totals: $202.55
Gordon Flesch Co., Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $154.20 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $154.20
37470 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $154.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN10631228 2/12/2014 Y S-Copy Machine KBT00081 11-20-1 $53.00 $53.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $53.00
Totals: $53.00
IN10634423 2/12/2014 Color Copier - 11/20 - 12/23/13 $14.99 $14.99 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $14.99
Totals: $14.99
IN10665706 2/12/2014 Circ. 12/23/13-1/22/14 $15.90 $15.90 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $15.90
Totals: $15.90
IN10659214 2/12/2014 CS- B&W Copier12/17/13-1/16/14 $53.00 $53.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $53.00
Totals: $53.00
IN10659303 2/12/2014 Y'S - Copy Machine 12/18/13 - 1/16/14 $4.53 $4.53 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $4.53
Totals: $4.53
IN10604032 2/12/2014 Color Copier 10/20/13 - 11/20/13 $12.78 $12.78 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $12.78
Totals: $12.78
Hobby Lobby Stores, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $82.86 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $82.86
37471 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $82.86 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123/14YS 2/12/2014 Y'S - Program Supplies $82.86 $82.86 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $82.86
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $82.86
Elizabeth Hopkins Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $21.15 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $21.15
37472 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $21.15 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12/12/13 2/12/2014 AS-Book Group Supplies $9.28 $9.28 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $9.28
Totals: $9.28
1/9/14 2/12/2014 AS - Book Group Supplies $11.87 $11.87 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $11.87
Totals: $11.87
IHLS-OCLC Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $20,508.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $20,508.50
37473 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20,508.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121200000021 2/12/2014 Annual Fee $19,452.00 $19,452.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $19,452.00
Totals: $19,452.00
2153 2/12/2014 BKT6129 $750.00 $750.00 10-50-5872-10 Dbases - Professional $750.00
Totals: $750.00
2327 2/12/2014 WebDewey Group 20 - 50 Lids $184.50 $184.50 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $184.50
Totals: $184.50
Six Payments 2/12/2014 2153, 2327, 1636, 1791, 1976, BF06301 $122.00 $122.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $122.00
Totals: $122.00
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $275.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $275.00
37474 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $275.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
EH 1822570 2/12/2014 #780250 - Elizabath Hopkins $100.00 $100.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $100.00
Totals: $100.00
KS 100568 2/12/2014 Katharine Seelig - 100568 $175.00 $175.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $175.00
Totals: $175.00
Innovation Experts Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $275.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $275.00
37475 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $275.00 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
MAPP14F88 2/12/2014 Museum Adventure... $275.00 $275.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $275.00
Totals: $275.00
KAPCO (Kent Adhesive Products) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $122.38 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $122.38
37476 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $122.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1226414 2/12/2014 Easy Cover Book Covers $122.38 $122.38 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $122.38
Totals: $122.38
Lyric Opera Education Dept. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $400.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $400.00
37477 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $400.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2013/2014 2/12/2014 Lyric Opera Lecture Series $400.00 $400.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $400.00
Totals: $400.00
Matthew Bender & Co. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $103.73 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $103.73
37478 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $103.73 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
56230273 2/12/2014 Employment in IL #33 $103.73 $103.73 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv. Dept. $103.73
Totals: $103.73
Michael McCann Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $150.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $150.00
37479 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $150.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
March 4, 2014 2/12/2014 Process of Aging - Discussion 3/4/2014 $150.00 $150.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $150.00
Totals: $150.00
Media Finder Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,915.25 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,915.25
37480 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,915.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
108746 2/12/2014 Standard Periodical Dir 2014 $1,915.25 $1,915.25 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $1,915.25
Totals: $1,915.25
Midwest Tape (7289) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $750.96 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $750.96
37481 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $750.96 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91568140 2/12/2014 AS- DVD Cases $750.96 $750.96 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $750.96
Totals: $750.96
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $714.49 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $714.49
37482 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $714.49 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91537281 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $55.62 $55.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91537281 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $55.62 $55.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $44.97
Totals: $55.62
91537283 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91537283 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.54
91537285 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $215.99 $215.99 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $39.05
91537285 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $215.99 $215.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $176.94
Totals: $215.99
91537286 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91537286 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91537284 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $74.72 $74.72 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $17.75
91537284 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $74.72 $74.72 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $56.97
Totals: $74.72
91525092 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $25.14 $25.14 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91525092 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $25.14 $25.14 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $21.59
Totals: $25.14
91525090 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91525090 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91525093 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $98.16 $98.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
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91525093 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $98.16 $98.16 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $83.96
Totals: $98.16
91522081 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $15.54 $15.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91522081 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $15.54 $15.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.54
91521529 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $59.54 $59.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91521529 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $59.54 $59.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $55.99
Totals: $59.54
91513399 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $37.08 $37.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91513399 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $37.08 $37.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $29.98
Totals: $37.08
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $22.54 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $22.54
37483 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $22.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91513410 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $22.54 $22.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91513410 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $22.54 $22.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $18.99
Totals: $22.54
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $748.61 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $748.61
37484 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $748.61 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91513398 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $44.74 $44.74 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.75
91513398 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $44.74 $44.74 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $39.99
Totals: $44.74
91500884 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91500884 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91500885 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91500885 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $26.99
Totals: $34.09
91500882 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $106.16 $106.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91500882 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $106.16 $106.16 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $91.96
Totals: $106.16
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91498177 2/12/2014 AS- DVDS & Processing $153.49 $153.49 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.55
91498177 2/12/2014 AS - DVDS & Processing $153.49 $153.49 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $131.94
Totals: $153.49
91500886 2/12/2014 AS- Dvds & Processing $74.18 $74.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91500886 2/12/2014 AS - Dvds & Processing $74.18 $74.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $59.98
Totals: $74.18
91500887 2/12/2014 AS - Dvds & Processing $27.79 $27.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.80
91500887 2/12/2014 AS - Dvds & Processing $27.79 $27.79 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $23.99
Totals: $27.79
91553975 2/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $27.54 $27.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91553975 2/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $27.54 $27.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $23.99
Totals: $27.54
91553978 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $137.26 $137.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.30
91553978 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $137.26 $137.26 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $115.96
Totals: $137.26
91553977 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $59.74 $59.74 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.75
91553977 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $59.74 $59.74 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $54.99
Totals: $59.74
91543516 2/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $30.54 $30.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91543516 2/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $30.54 $30.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $26.99
Totals: $30.54
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $47.08 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $47.08
37485 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $47.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91498178 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $47.08 $47.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91498178 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $47.08 $47.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $39.98
Totals: $47.08
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $2,500.92 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,500.92
37486 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,500.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91553874 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $165.49 $165.49 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.55
91553874 2/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $165.49 $165.49 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $143.94
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Totals: $165.49
91553979 2/12/2014 AS- DVDS & Processing $108.16 $108.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91553979 2/12/2014 AS- DVDS & Processing $108.16 $108.16 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $93.96
Totals: $108.16
91543513 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $55.08 $55.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91543513 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $55.08 $55.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $47.98
Totals: $55.08
91543514 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91543514 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $76.18 $76.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $61.98
Totals: $76.18
91543515 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $241.06 $241.06 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $35.75
91543515 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $241.06 $241.06 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $205.31
Totals: $241.06
91553718 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $60.63 $60.63 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91553718 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $60.63 $60.63 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $49.98
Totals: $60.63
91553872 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $134.22 $134.22 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.25
91553872 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $134.22 $134.22 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $119.97
Totals: $134.22
91561733 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $265.84 $265.84 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $38.90
91561733 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $265.84 $265.84 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $226.94
Totals: $265.84
91564696 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $187.75 $187.75 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $30.80
91564696 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $187.75 $187.75 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $156.95
Totals: $187.75
91564694 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $493.32 $493.32 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $71.10
91564694 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $493.32 $493.32 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $422.22
Totals: $493.32
91561731 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $713.19 $713.19 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $99.05
91561731 2/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $713.19 $713.19 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $614.14
Totals: $713.19

Midwest Tape (7290) Computer Check 2/12/2014 $288.44 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $288.44

37487 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $288.44 $0.00
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91518010 2/12/2014 YS-CDs $38.37 $38.37 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $38.37
Totals: $38.37
91503201 2/12/2014 YS-CDs $91.13 $91.13 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $91.13
Totals: $91.13
91529455 2/12/2014 YS-CD $11.99 $11.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $11.99
91529457 2/12/2014 YS-CD $11.99 $11.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $11.99
91516427 2/12/2014 YS- CD Books $14.99 $14.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $14.99
Totals: $14.99
91503129 2/12/2014 YS- CD Books $19.99 $19.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $19.99
Totals: $19.99
91529458 2/12/2014 YS- CD Book $49.99 $49.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $49.99
Totals: $49.99
91558469 2/12/2014 YS-CDs $49.99 $49.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $49.99
Totals: $49.99
Midwest Tape (7290) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $13.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $13.99
37488 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $13.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91516429 2/12/2014 YS- CD Books $13.99 $13.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $13.99
Totals: $13.99
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $254.58 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $254.58
37489 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $254.58 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91538675 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $19.84 $19.84 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91538675 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $19.84 $19.84 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $16.79
Totals: $19.84
91538673 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.24 $18.24 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91538673 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.24 $18.24 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.19
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Trans. Type Post Date

Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $18.24
91537287 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $11.04 $11.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91537287 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $11.04 $11.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $7.99
Totals: $11.04
91525094 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $15.04 $15.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91525094 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.04
91522084 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.04 $18.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91522084 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.04 $18.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $14.99
Totals: $18.04
91513411 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $35.04 $35.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91513411 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $35.04 $35.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $31.99
Totals: $35.04
91513413 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $19.04 $19.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91513413 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $19.04 $19.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.99
Totals: $19.04
91498179 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $15.04 $15.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91498179 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.04
91498661 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.09 $18.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91498661 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $18.09 $18.09 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $18.09
91500888 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $52.08 $52.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91500888 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $52.08 $52.08 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $52.08
91500889 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $33.09 $33.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91500889 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $33.09 $33.09 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $26.99
Totals: $33.09

Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $548.29 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $548.29

37490 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $548.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91522083 2/12/2014 JH - CDs $88.90 $88.90 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $17.75
91522083 2/12/2014 JH - CDs $88.90 $88.90 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $71.15
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $88.90
91522082 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $43.52 $43.52 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.15
91522082 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $43.52 $43.52 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $34.37
Totals: $43.52
91538676 2/12/2014 YS-JH CDs $111.03 $111.03 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $25.10
91538676 2/12/2014 YS-JH CDs $111.03 $111.03 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $85.93
Totals: $111.03
91564697 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $38.08 $38.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91564697 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $38.08 $38.08 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $31.98
Totals: $38.08
91561734 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $106.24 $106.24 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.30
91561734 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $106.24 $106.24 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $87.94
Totals: $106.24
91543517 2/12/2014 YS-DVD $19.04 $19.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91543517 2/12/2014 YS-DVD $19.04 $19.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.99
Totals: $19.04
91553870 2/12/2014 YS-JH CDs $42.28 $42.28 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91553870 2/12/2014 YS-JH CDs $42.28 $42.28 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $35.18
Totals: $42.28
91554201 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $45.12 $45.12 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.15
91554201 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $45.12 $45.12 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $35.97
Totals: $45.12
91554200 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $54.08 $54.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91554200 2/12/2014 YS-DVDs $54.08 $54.08 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $47.98
Totals: $54.08
Midwest Tape (12516) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $9.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $9.99
37491 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $9.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91540724 2/12/2014 AS - Replacement Disk $9.99 $9.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $9.99
Totals: $9.99
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,050.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,050.00
37492 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,050.00 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15261 2/12/2014 Jan-Feb-Mar Service & Belts & Filters $1,050.00 $1,050.00 10-20-5660-00 Maint Contracts - HVAC $1,050.00
Totals: $1,050.00
Naperville Public Library - 2 Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $39.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $39.99
37493 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $39.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/29/2014 2/12/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss - D.C.Wood $39.99 $39.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $39.99
Totals: $39.99
National Seed Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $2,499.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,499.00
37494 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,499.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5431778 2/12/2014 Salt $1,548.00 $1,548.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,548.00
Totals: $1,548.00
5433939 2/12/2014 Salt $951.00 $951.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $951.00
Totals: $951.00
Carol Naughton Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $31.31 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $31.31
37495 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $31.31 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/29/14 CN 2/12/2014 Y'S - Program Supples $12.85 $12.85 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $12.85
Totals: $12.85
1/19/14 CN 2/12/2014 Y'S - Program Supplies $18.46 $18.46 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Degt. $18.46
Totals: $18.46
NICOR Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,676.14 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,676.14
37496 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,676.14 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/20/14 2/12/2014 Usage 12/17 - 1/17/14 $1,676.14 $1,676.14 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $1,676.14
Totals: $1,676.14
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Jen Ohzourk Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $415.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $415.00
37497 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $415.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/3/2014 2/12/2014 Pub. Lib. Admin - J.O. $415.00 $415.00 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $415.00
Totals: $415.00
Oriental Trading Co., Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $17.98 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $17.98
37498 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $17.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
661211680-01 2/12/2014 Y S-Hockey... $17.98 $17.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $17.98
Totals: $17.98
William Pack Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $300.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $300.00
37499 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
March 6, 2014 2/12/2014 Houdini: His Life & His Legend $300.00 $300.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $300.00
Totals: $300.00
Polaris Library Systems, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $500.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $500.00
37500 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $500.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
14-18433 2/12/2014 Community Profiles $500.00 $500.00 10-48-5801-10 Polaris Maint (Corp) $500.00
Totals: $500.00
ProLiteracy Membership Program Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $59.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $59.00
37501 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $59.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
# 580457 2/12/2014 Annual Dues - Jean Demas on Behalf of L $59.00 $59.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $59.00
Totals: $59.00
Purchase Power Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $2,020.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,020.99
37502 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,020.99 $0.00
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1/26/2014 2/12/2014 Added Postage to Meter $2,020.99 $2,020.99 10-25-5710-00 Postage $2,020.99
Totals: $2,020.99
Recorded Books,LLC Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $179.40 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $179.40
37503 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.40 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
74854046 2/12/2014 4th Quarter Modern $179.40 $179.40 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $179.40
Totals: $179.40
Recorded Books,LLC Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $68.80 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $68.80
37504 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $68.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Pro-Forma Invoice 2/12/2014 12/11/13 AS - DVD Plan Balance $68.80 $68.80 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $68.80
Totals: $68.80
Research Technology Intl (RTI) Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $204.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $204.95
37505 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $204.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
180797 2/12/2014 Polishing Pads for Disc Cleaning Machin $204.95 $204.95 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $204.95
Totals: $204.95
Ricoh USA, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $273.20 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $273.20
37506 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $273.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5029065298 2/12/2014 Copier Room 10/10/13-1/9/14 & 1/10- 4 $273.20 $273.20 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $273.20
Totals: $273.20
Jessica Sauter Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $14.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $14.95
37507 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $14.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
1/9/14 2/12/2014 YS- SpinaYarn Supplies $14.95 $14.95 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $14.95
Totals: $14.95
Maggie Smidt Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $38.72 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $38.72
37508 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $38.72 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
January 31, 2014 2/12/2014 Craft Supplies 1/31/2014 $38.72 $38.72 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $38.72
Totals: $38.72
Eileen Soliday Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $11.98 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $11.98
37509 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $11.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
112/14 KSES 2/12/2014 Dish Soap $6.00 $6.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $6.00
Totals: $6.00
ES - Meetings 2/12/2014 Water $5.98 $5.98 10-45-5788-70 Meetings - Trustee $5.98
Totals: $5.98
Eileen Soliday Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $23.70 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $23.70
37510 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $23.70 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
ES- Meseting 2/12/2014 Jan. Staff Mtg $23.70 $23.70 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $23.70
Totals: $23.70
Standard & Poor's Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $2,510.80 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,510.80
37511 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,510.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
30565827 2/12/2014 Industry Survey $2,510.80 $2,510.80 10-50-5866-20 Rental Books - Adult Serv. Dep $2,510.80
Totals: $2,510.80
Staples Business Advantage Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $471.15 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $471.15
37512 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $471.15 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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3219223455 2/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $233.00 $233.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $233.00
Totals: $233.00
3219223460 2/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $177.60 $177.60 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $177.60
Totals: $177.60
3219223459 2/12/2014 Misc. Janitorial Supplies $55.11 $55.11 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $55.11
Totals: $55.11
3219223457 2/12/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $2.79 $2.79 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $2.79
Totals: $2.79
3219223458 2/12/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $2.65 $2.65 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $2.65
Totals: $2.65
Staples Business Advantage Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $30.82 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $30.82
37513 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $30.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3219223456 2/12/2014 Misc.Office Supplies $30.82 $30.82 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $30.82
Totals: $30.82
SWAN Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $606.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $606.50
37514 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $606.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3550 2/12/2014 Internet Access Libraries 2014 $606.50 $606.50 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $606.50
Totals: $606.50
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $300.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $300.00
37515 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6000055376 2/12/2014 Annual Pressure Test 12/3/13 $300.00 $300.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $300.00
Totals: $300.00
Trexler Library Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $65.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $65.00
37516 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $65.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
1/21/14 2/12/2014 Cost for lost ILL Book $65.00 $65.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $65.00
Totals: $65.00
Triple SVending Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $183.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $183.00
37517 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $183.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
035893 2/12/2014 BiMonthly Water Delivery $72.00 $72.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $72.00
Totals: $72.00
035945 2/12/2014 BiMonthly Water Delivery $84.00 $84.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $84.00
Totals: $84.00
035944 2/12/2014 1st Qtr 2014 Water Cooler $27.00 $27.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $27.00
Totals: $27.00
Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $62.65 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $62.65
37518 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $62.65 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
249760 2/12/2014 Collection Accts (7) 12/2013 $62.65 $62.65 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $62.65
Totals: $62.65
Village of Lisle Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $77.21 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $77.21
37519 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $77.21 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1472573 2/12/2014 12/1 - 12/31/13 $77.21 $77.21 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $77.21
Totals: $77.21
Weldon Hardware Supply, Inc. Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $47.47 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $47.47
37520 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $47.47 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Al11311 2/12/2014 Tarps & Rope $47.47 $47.47 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $47.47
Totals: $47.47
WTI Systems Computer Check 2/12/2014 2/12/2014 $1,095.26 30-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,095.26
37521 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,095.26 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV8631 2/12/2014 Switch for Security Cameras $1,095.26 $1,095.26 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $1,095.26
Totals: $1,095.26
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $859.62 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $859.62
37522 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $859.62 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
644333 1/31/2014 withholding $859.62 $859.62 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $859.62
Totals: $859.62
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $3,539.33 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,539.33
37523 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,539.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020114 2/14/2014 monthly usage $3,539.33 $3,539.33  10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $3,539.33
Totals: $3,539.33
Dynamic Systems Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $156.49 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $156.49
37524 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $156.49 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
375762 1/22/2014 checks $156.49 $156.49 10-25-5723-00 Check Printing $156.49
Totals: $156.49
Ehlers Investment Partners, LLC Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $288.10 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $288.10
37525 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $288.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013114 2/14/2014 consulting fee Jan 2014 $288.10 $288.10 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $288.10
Totals: $288.10
Emerald Marketing Inc Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $800.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $800.00
37526 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $800.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
296 2/3/2014 neighbors mar/apr 2014 $800.00 $800.00 10-35-5764-10 Other Contractual Services- IS $800.00
Totals: $800.00
LIMRIiCC Purchase of Health Ins. Progr Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $20,584.61 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $20,584.61
37527 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20,584.61 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022814 2/14/2014 medical premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $3,445.15
022814 2/14/2014 medical premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $5,923.74
022814 2/14/2014 medical premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $2,982.89
022814 2/14/2014 medical premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $4,657.71
022814 2/14/2014 medical premium $20,584.61 $20,584.61 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $3,575.12
Totals: $20,584.61
Lisle Area Chamber of Commerce Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $150.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $150.00
37528 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $150.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11263 1/31/2014 membership $150.00 $150.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $150.00
Totals: $150.00
Mary Lynette Moore Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $14.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $14.99
37529 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $14.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021014 2/14/2014 Adventures of Kiddie Land $14.99 $14.99 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $14.99
Totals: $14.99
Oriental Trading Co., Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $286.01 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $286.01
37530 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $286.01 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
66114284201 12/17/2013 open house $286.01 $286.01 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $286.01
Totals: $286.01
Paetec Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $615.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $615.64
37531 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $615.64 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6427478 2/6/2014 phone bill $615.64 $615.64 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $615.64
Totals: $615.64
Peregrine, Stime, Newman, Ritzman & B Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $12,029.83 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $12,029.83
37532 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12,029.83 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011414 2/14/2014 legal fees 10/1/13-12/31/13 $12,029.83 $12,029.83 10-35-5760-00 Legal Services- Admin $12,029.83
Totals: $12,029.83
Petty Cash Checking Account #510-149 Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $199.17 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $199.17
37533 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $199.17 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021414 2/14/2014 petty cash $199.17 $199.17 10-03-4540-00 Fines- Main Circ Desk $64.17
021414 2/14/2014 petty cash $199.17 $199.17 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $20.00
021414 2/14/2014 petty cash $199.17 $199.17 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $80.00
021414 2/14/2014 petty cash $199.17 $199.17 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $35.00
Totals: $199.17
So Write Communications, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2014 2/14/2014 $552.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $552.50
37534 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $552.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1167 2/10/2014 Consulting for newsletter $552.50 $552.50 10-35-5764-10 Other Contractual Services- IS $552.50
Totals: $552.50
Amazon Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $1,446.11 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,446.11
37535 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,446.11 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021014 2/28/2014 books, video games and minor equip $1,446.11 $1,446.11 10-48-5823-50 Minor Equip - Tech Services $117.65
021014 2/28/2014 books, video games and minor equip $1,446.11 $1,446.11 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $260.23
021014 2/28/2014 books, video games and minor equip $1,446.11 $1,446.11 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $110.55
021014 2/28/2014 books, video games and minor equip $1,446.11 $1,446.11 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $957.68
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Totals: $1,446.11

FIA Card Services Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $3,409.92 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,409.92

37536 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,409.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022114 halikias 2/28/2014 open house, ask an expert $114.40 $114.40 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $114.40
Totals: $114.40
022114 bm 2/28/2014 processing, meetings periodicals $365.95 $365.95 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $204.75
022114 bm 2/28/2014 processing, meetings periodicals $365.95 $365.95 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $62.20
022114 bm 2/28/2014 processing, meetings periodicals $365.95 $365.95 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv. Dept. $99.00
Totals: $365.95
022114 soliday 2/28/2014 office supplies, open house, ads $148.86 $148.86 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $18.88
022114 soliday 2/28/2014 office supplies, open house, ads $148.86 $148.86 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $116.48
022114 soliday 2/28/2014 office supplies, open house, ads $148.86 $148.86 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $1.50
022114 soliday 2/28/2014 office supplies, open house, ads $148.86 $148.86 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $12.00
Totals: $148.86
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $81.93
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $236.11
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $13.06
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $385.00
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $50.89
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $80.50
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv. Dept. $74.43
022114 dorfman 2/28/2014 books, conference, programs, training, k $1,055.61 $1,055.61 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $133.69
Totals: $1,055.61
022114 seelig 2/28/2014 verizon, CIL, ac adapter $278.42 $278.42 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
022114 seelig 2/28/2014 verizon, CIL, ac adapter $278.42 $278.42 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $215.44
022114 seelig 2/28/2014 verizon, CIL, ac adapter $278.42 $278.42 10-48-5801-50 Network - Purch (Corp) $12.90
Totals: $278.42
022114 boskelly 2/28/2014 igfoa, webinar, trustee training, checks $584.19 $584.19 10-25-5723-00 Check Printing $119.19
022114 boskelly 2/28/2014 igfoa, webinar, trustee training, checks $584.19 $584.19 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $275.00
022114 boskelly 2/28/2014 igfoa, webinar, trustee training, checks $584.19 $584.19 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $55.00
022114 boskelly 2/28/2014 igfoa, webinar, trustee training, checks $584.19 $584.19 10-45-5788-70 Meetings - Trustee $135.00
Totals: $584.19
022114 tw 2/28/2014 dues, display, training, reference $862.49 $862.49 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $80.00
022114 tw 2/28/2014 dues, display, training, reference $862.49 $862.49 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $56.35
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022114 tw 2/28/2014 dues, display, training, reference $862.49 $862.49 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $677.14
022114 tw 2/28/2014 dues, display, training, reference $862.49 $862.49 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services- Adult Serv. D $49.00
Totals: $862.49
MJB Design Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $1,386.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,386.00
37537 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,386.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75636 2/21/2014 final payment of webpage design $1,386.00 $1,386.00 10-35-5764-10 Other Contractual Services- IS $1,386.00
Totals: $1,386.00
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $144.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $144.00
37538 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $144.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022114 2/21/2014 withholding $144.00 $144.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $144.00
Totals: $144.00
New Albertsons Inc./Purchase Advantag Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $348.98 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $348.98
37539 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $348.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021914 2/19/2014 open house, food for programs, first aid $348.98 $348.98 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $41.40
021914 2/19/2014 open house, food for programs, first aid $348.98 $348.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $126.90
021914 2/19/2014 open house, food for programs, first aid $348.98 $348.98 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $180.68
Totals: $348.98
NICOR Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $2,398.36 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,398.36
37540 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,398.36 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021914 2/19/2014 monthly usage $2,398.36 $2,398.36 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $2,398.36
Totals: $2,398.36
Paetec Computer Check 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 $606.73 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $606.73
37541 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $606.73 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
22114 2/28/2014 monthly usage $606.73 $606.73 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $606.73
Totals: $606.73
Jacqueline Alcantara Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $100.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.00
37542 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4/1/14 3/12/2014 Creating a Mixed Media Sketchbook $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Jacqueline Alcantara Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $200.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $200.00
37543 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
April 8, 2014 3/12/2014 Using Y our Mixed Media Sketchbook- $200.00 $200.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $200.00
Totals: $200.00
All American Paper Co Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $99.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $99.00
37544 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $99.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
83131 3/12/2014 Fluorescent T12 Tubes $99.00 $99.00 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $99.00
Totals: $99.00
Allied Waste Services #551 Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $179.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $179.09
37545 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-010692414 3/12/2014 3/01 - 3/31/14 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
AlphaGraphics Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $4,257.32  10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,257.32
37546 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,257.32 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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39337 3/12/2014 March-April Newsletter $4,257.32 $4,257.32 10-25-5710-10 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Adult $4,257.32
Totals: $4,257.32
American Library Assn Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $110.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $110.00
37547 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $110.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1272885 RF 3/12/2014 1/31 - 1/31/15 1272885 $110.00 $110.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $110.00
Totals: $110.00
Tabatha Anderson Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $86.16 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $86.16
37548 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $86.16 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/13/2014 3/12/2014 JH Programs & Outreach $68.54 $68.54 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $68.54
Totals: $68.54
2/10/2014 3/12/2014 JH Passive Program Prizes $17.62 $17.62 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $17.62
Totals: $17.62
Anderson Pest Solutions (105057) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $141.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $141.00
37549 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2814582 3/12/2014 Monthly Service Feb. 2014 $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Arbor Printing & Graphics Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $838.76 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $838.76
37550 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $838.76 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
58226 3/12/2014 Kids Read Pamphlets $296.76 $296.76 10-25-5710-30 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Y outh Ser $296.76
Totals: $296.76
58171 3/12/2014 Community Event $542.00 $542.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $542.00
Totals: $542.00
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $719.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $719.99
37551 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $719.99 $0.00



4/30/2015 2:38:53PM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement Journals for year 2014

Page 60

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029028421 3/12/2014 Audio Books $180.26 $180.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.60
2029028421 3/12/2014 Audio Books $180.26 $180.26 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $164.66
Totals: $180.26
2028995510 3/12/2014 Audio Books $76.66 $76.66 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.40
2028995510 3/12/2014 Audio Books $76.66 $76.66 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $66.26
Totals: $76.66
2029046621 3/12/2014 Audio Books $268.41 $268.41 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $28.60
2029046621 3/12/2014 Audio Books $268.41 $268.41 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $239.81
Totals: $268.41
2029060697 3/12/2014 Audio Books $43.88 $43.88 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.20
2029060697 3/12/2014 Audio Books $43.88 $43.88 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $38.68
Totals: $43.88
2029093175 3/12/2014 Audio Books $150.78 $150.78 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.20
2029093175 3/12/2014 Audio Books $150.78 $150.78 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $132.58
Totals: $150.78
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,324.60 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,324.60
37552 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,324.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028737348 3/12/2014 Continuations $754.87 $754.87 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $754.87
Totals: $754.87
2029073579 3/12/2014 Continuations $569.73 $569.73 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $569.73
Totals: $569.73
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $210.43 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $210.43
37553 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $210.43 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5012976804 3/12/2014 Continuations $73.44 $73.44 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $73.44
Totals: $73.44
5012956977 3/12/2014 Continuations $136.99 $136.99 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $136.99
Totals: $136.99
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Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $4,263.02 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,263.02
37554 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,263.02
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2028846786 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $883.99 $851.03 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $12.51
2028846786 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $883.99 $851.03 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $838.52
Totals: $851.03
2029070686 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $788.52 $772.93 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.92
2029070686 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $788.52 $772.93 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $764.01
Totals: $772.93
2029062034 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $424.34 $394.35 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.83
2029062034 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $424.34 $394.35 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $389.52
Totals: $394.35
2029039789 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $546.05 $546.05 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.45
2029039789 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $546.05 $546.05 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $532.60
Totals: $546.05
2029050697 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $463.26 $463.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.50
2029050697 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $463.26 $463.26 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $456.76
Totals: $463.26
2029051372 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $548.60 $548.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.40
2029051372 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $548.60 $548.60 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $538.20
Totals: $548.60
2029011311 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $686.80 $686.80 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.95
2029011311 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $686.80 $686.80 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $671.85
Totals: $686.80
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $4,025.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,025.64
37555 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,025.64
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029012045 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $493.09 $493.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.75
2029012045 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $493.09 $493.09 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $483.34
Totals: $493.09
2029030592 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $782.20 $782.20 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.20
2029030592 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $782.20 $782.20 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $764.00
Totals: $782.20
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2029077659 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $475.28 $475.28 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.65
2029077659 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $475.28 $475.28 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $461.63
Totals: $475.28
2029082856 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $496.35 $496.35 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.45
2029082856 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $496.35 $496.35 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $487.90
Totals: $496.35
2029106412 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $808.23 $808.23 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.95
2029106412 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $808.23 $808.23 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $793.28
Totals: $808.23
2029118174 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $500.30 $500.30 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.45
2029118174 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $500.30 $500.30 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $491.85
Totals: $500.30
2029101501 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $470.19 $470.19 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.45
2029101501 3/12/2014 Non Fiction - CIRC $470.19 $470.19 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $461.74
Totals: $470.19
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $212.32 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $212.32
37556 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $212.32 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029082817 3/12/2014 Unprocessed $212.32 $212.32 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $212.32
Totals: $212.32
Baker & Taylor (L417178) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,067.43 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,067.43
37557 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,067.43 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029000900 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books $10.64 $10.64 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $10.64
Totals: $10.64
2029020558 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books $237.47 $237.47 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $237.47
Totals: $237.47
2029061190 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books $80.98 $80.98 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.95
2029061190 3/12/2014 YS- Books $80.98 $80.98 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $79.03
Totals: $80.98
2029020559 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $15.04
Totals: $15.04
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2029000899 3/12/2014 YS- Cats $667.50 $667.50 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $0.65
2029000899 3/12/2014 YS- Cats $667.50 $667.50 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $666.85
Totals: $667.50
2029096823 3/12/2014 YS- Cats $55.80 $55.80 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $0.65
2029096823 3/12/2014 YS- Cats $55.80 $55.80 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $55.15
Totals: $55.80
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $241.34 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $241.34
37558 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $241.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029055234 3/12/2014 AS- PBs $27.08 $27.08 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $27.08
Totals: $27.08
2029011682 3/12/2014 AS- PBs $190.79 $190.79 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $190.79
Totals: $190.79
2029091869 3/12/2014 AS- PBs $23.47 $23.47 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $23.47
Totals: $23.47
Baker & Taylor (L5226642) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $95.42 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $95.42
37559 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $95.42 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029085989 3/12/2014 AS - Guidebook to Ill. Taxes 2014 $95.42 $95.42 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $95.42
Totals: $95.42
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $3,041.90 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,041.90
37560 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,041.90 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029025798 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $377.66 $377.66 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.85
2029025798 3/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $377.66 $377.66 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $371.81
Totals: $377.66
2029035110 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $288.41 $288.41 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
2029035110 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $288.41 $288.41 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $280.61
Totals: $288.41
2029009658 3/12/2014 YS - Books & Processing $304.72 $304.72 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.20
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2029009658 3/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $304.72 $304.72 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $299.52
Totals: $304.72
2029058643 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $506.96 $506.96 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $11.05
2029058643 3/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $506.96 $506.96 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $495.91
Totals: $506.96
2028830258 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $131.41 $131.41 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.95
2028830258 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $131.41 $131.41 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $129.46
Totals: $131.41
2029046849 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $405.62 $405.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.75
2029046849 3/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $405.62 $405.62 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $395.87
Totals: $405.62
2029100706 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $227.43 $227.43 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.45
2029100706 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $227.43 $227.43 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $218.98
Totals: $227.43
2029087696 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $277.67 $277.67 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $40.37
2029087696 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $277.67 $277.67 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $237.30
Totals: $277.67
2029076790 3/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $448.92 $448.92 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.40
2029076790 3/12/2014 YS- Books & Processing $448.92 $448.92 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv. Dept. $438.52
Totals: $448.92
2029084991 3/12/2014 Y'S- Books & Processing $73.10 $73.10 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.24
2029084991 3/12/2014 Y'S - Books & Processing $73.10 $73.10 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $59.86
Totals: $73.10

Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $3,944.32 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,944.32

37561 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,944.32 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2029015000 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $414.07 $414.07 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $33.59
2029015000 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $414.07 $414.07 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $380.48
Totals: $414.07
2029033386 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $520.18 $520.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $34.12
2029033386 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $520.18 $520.18 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $486.06
Totals: $520.18
2029039528 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $413.95 $413.95 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $42.28

2029039528 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $413.95 $413.95 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $371.67
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Totals: $413.95
2029051356 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $412.23 $412.23 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $48.29
2029051356 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $412.23 $412.23 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $363.94
Totals: $412.23
2029062525 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $397.48 $397.48 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $29.53
2029062525 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $397.48 $397.48 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $367.95
Totals: $397.48
2029069925 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $329.64 $329.64 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $35.58
2029069925 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $329.64 $329.64 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $294.06
Totals: $329.64
2029074379 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $487.97 $487.97 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $37.57
2029074379 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $487.97 $487.97 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $450.40
Totals: $487.97
2029082899 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $502.90 $502.90 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.15
2029082899 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $502.90 $502.90 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $466.75
Totals: $502.90
2029101971 3/12/2014 AS- Fiction & Processing $465.90 $465.90 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $50.20
2029101971 3/12/2014 AS - Fiction & Processing $465.90 $465.90 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $415.70
Totals: $465.90
Annette Baldwin Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $325.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $325.00
37562 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $325.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3/24/2014 3/12/2014 Women's Voting History $325.00 $325.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $325.00
Totals: $325.00
Mary Bannon Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $18.38 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $18.38
37563 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $18.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/26/14 3/12/2014 Science Saturday $5.99 $5.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $5.99
Totals: $5.99
2/26/14 LT 3/12/2014 Local Travel 12/2/13 - 2/18/14 $12.39 $12.39 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $12.39
Totals: $12.39
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BCB Group, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $55.08 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $55.08
37564 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $55.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
281-279923 3/12/2014 Emerg. Light Batteries $55.08 $55.08 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $55.08
Totals: $55.08
Ginger Boskelly Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $33.89 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $33.89
37565 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $33.89 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/19/14 3/12/2014 10/29/13 - 2/19/14 $33.89 $33.89 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $33.89
Totals: $33.89
CaselLots, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $637.60 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $637.60
37566 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $637.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
054459 3/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $359.60 $359.60 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $243.20
054459 3/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $359.60 $359.60 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $116.40
Totals: $359.60
054975 3/12/2014 Misc. Janitorial Supplies $278.00 $278.00 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $278.00
Totals: $278.00
CCH Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,730.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,730.00
37567 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,730.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2100347773 3/12/2014 Bus. Strategies 5/14 - 4/15 $1,730.00 $1,730.00 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv. Dept. $1,730.00
Totals: $1,730.00
CDS Office Technologies Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $2,749.00 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $2,749.00
37568 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,749.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0827140 3/12/2014 Paging/Spkr Project $1,944.00 $1,944.00 70-20-5660-00 Maint/Repairs-Bldg Structure ( $1,944.00

Totals:

$1,944.00
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0827142 3/12/2014 Paging/Spkr Project $592.00 $592.00 70-20-5660-00 Maint/Repairs-Bldg Structure ( $592.00
Totals: $592.00
0827141 3/12/2014 Paging/Spkr Project $213.00 $213.00 70-20-5660-00 Maint/Repairs-Bldg Structure $213.00
Totals: $213.00
Center Point Large Print Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $130.62 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $130.62
37569 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $130.62 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1154374 3/12/2014 LPRs $130.62 $130.62 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $130.62
Totals: $130.62
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,821.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,821.95
37570 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,821.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
67188 3/12/2014 AS- Music CDs $92.84 $92.84 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $92.84
Totals: $92.84
67189 3/12/2014 AS - Processing $262.06 $262.06 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $262.06
Totals: $262.06
67190 3/12/2014 AS - Processing $20.18 $20.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $20.18
Totals: $20.18
67317 3/12/2014 AS- Music CDs $1,192.85 $1,192.85 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1,192.85
Totals: $1,192.85
67316 3/12/2014 AS- Music CDs $254.02 $254.02 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $254.02
Totals: $254.02
Crystal Maintenance Services, Corp Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,780.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,780.00
37571 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,780.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
21834 3/12/2014 Cleaning Service 2/2014 $1,780.00 $1,780.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $1,780.00
Totals: $1,780.00
Discount School Supply Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $86.92 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $86.92
37572 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $86.92 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
W19195760101 3/12/2014 Y S-Program Supplies $86.92 $86.92 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $86.92
Totals: $86.92
Lindsey Dorfman Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $82.68 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $82.68
37573 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $82.68 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/14/2014 3/12/2014 Minor Equip, Program Supplies, Thank Y $82.68 $82.68 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $19.98
2/14/2014 3/12/2014 Minor Equip, Program Supplies, Thank Y $82.68 $82.68 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $62.70
Totals: $82.68
Downers Grove Public Library Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $90.30 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $90.30
37574 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $90.30 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/27/2014 3/12/2014 The Big Read $90.30 $90.30 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $90.30
Totals: $90.30
Easypermit Postage Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $175.57 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $175.57
37575 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $175.57 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/28/14 3/12/2014 Permit $175.57 $175.57 10-25-5711-00 Postage Special Serv $175.57
Totals: $175.57
Evanced Solutions, LLC Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,530.90 30-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,530.90
37576 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,530.90 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
10113 3/12/2014 Year Maint. for Calendar & Summer Re $1,530.90 $1,530.90 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $1,530.90
Totals: $1,530.90
FedEx Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $36.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $36.95
37577 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $36.95 $0.00



4/30/2015 2:38:53PM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement Journals for year 2014

Page 69

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2-572-12105 3/12/2014 CD Project Shipping $36.95 $36.95 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.95
Totals: $36.95
Flowersof Lisle Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $57.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $57.95
37578 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $57.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
001768 3/12/2014 Sympathy Flowers NH $57.95 $57.95 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $57.95
Totals: $57.95
Nancy Frederickson Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $32.48 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $32.48
37579 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $32.48 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/21/2014 3/12/2014 Mileage-Eisenhower Public Library $32.48 $32.48 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $32.48
Totals: $32.48
Gale/CENGAGE Learning Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $702.13 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $702.13
37580 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $702.13 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
51484631 3/12/2014 AS-LPRs $160.74 $160.74 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $160.74
Totals: $160.74
51485096 3/12/2014 AS-LPR $26.39 $26.39 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $26.39
Totals: $26.39
51485357 3/12/2014 AS-LPRs $269.50 $269.50 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $269.50
Totals: $269.50
51499609 3/12/2014 AS-LPR $25.59 $25.59 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $25.59
Totals: $25.59
51499244 3/12/2014 AS-LPR $26.39 $26.39 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $26.39
Totals: $26.39
51613902 3/12/2014 LPR $25.59 $25.59 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $25.59
Totals: $25.59
51614205 3/12/2014 LPRs $49.58 $49.58 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $49.58
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $49.58
51614102 3/12/2014 LPR $24.79 $24.79 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $24.79
Totals: $24.79
51639939 3/12/2014 LPRs $43.18 $43.18 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $43.18
Totals: $43.18
51626720 3/12/2014 LPRs $50.38 $50.38 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $50.38
Totals: $50.38
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $519.74 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $519.74
37581 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $519.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
728662 3/12/2014 CS- Office Supplies $55.40 $55.40 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $55.40
Totals: $55.40
737989 3/12/2014 Trimmer $134.99 $134.99 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $134.99
Totals: $134.99
725205 3/12/2014 AS - Public Hand Wipes $29.40 $29.40 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $29.40
Totals: $29.40
725199 3/12/2014 AS- Public Hand Wipes $29.40 $29.40 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $29.40
Totals: $29.40
740150 3/12/2014 TS-Office & Processing $60.88 $60.88 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $2.98
740150 3/12/2014 TS-Office & Processing $60.88 $60.88 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $57.90
Totals: $60.88
738479 3/12/2014 Y'S - Paper for Flyers $74.68 $74.68 10-25-5710-30 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Youth Ser $74.68
Totals: $74.68
767989 3/12/2014 Paper Cutter $134.99 $134.99 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $134.99
Totals: $134.99
GE Capital C/O Ricoh USA Program Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $202.55 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $202.55
37582 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $202.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91821900 3/12/2014 Copier Rent 3/10 - 4/9/14 $202.55 $202.55 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $202.55

Totals:

$202.55
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Gordon Flesch Co., Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $84.35 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $84.35
37583 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $84.35 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN10698581 3/12/2014 CS-1/22/14 - 2/20/114 $15.18 $15.18 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $15.18
Totals: $15.18
IN10695133 3/12/2014 CS- 1/16/14-2/16/14 $53.00 $53.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $53.00
Totals: $53.00
YS- 1/16 - 2/19/14 3/12/2014 YS- 1/16/14 - 2/19/14 $16.17 $16.17 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $16.17
Totals: $16.17
Hewlett-Packard Company Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,176.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,176.50
37584 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,176.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0391547 3/12/2014 B&W Printer Service $715.19 $715.19 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $715.19
Totals: $715.19
0392952 3/12/2014 B & W Printer Service $461.31 $461.31 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $461.31
Totals: $461.31
IHLS- OCLC Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $27.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $27.00
37585 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $27.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2505 3/12/2014 Fee $27.00 $27.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $27.00
Totals: $27.00
IHLS-OCLC Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $20.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $20.00
37586 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2669 3/12/2014 ILL Fee $20.00 $20.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $20.00
Totals: $20.00
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $670.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $670.00
37587 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $670.00 $0.00



4/30/2015 2:38:53PM

Cash Disbursement Journals for year 2014

Lisle Library District

Page 72

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/28/2014 3/12/2014 R. Adrain New Membership $75.00 $75.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $75.00
Totals: $75.00
AS - 2/28/2014 3/12/2014 M.Monahan - New Member $100.00 $100.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $100.00
Totals: $100.00
2/28/14 MR 3/12/2014 M. Rieck - 1846260 $75.00 $75.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $75.00
Totals: $75.00
1841580 INV 3/12/2014 P. F. - 115579 $100.00 $100.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $100.00
Totals: $100.00
1846360 3/12/2014 RF - 116410 $75.00 $75.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $75.00
Totals: $75.00
1841810 3/12/2014 SH - 771000 $210.00 $210.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $210.00
Totals: $210.00
1851380 3/12/2014 SH - Legidlative $35.00 $35.00 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $35.00
Totals: $35.00
Illinois Paper & Copier Co. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,203.25 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,203.25
37588 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,203.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN92324 3/12/2014 Coper Paper $295.00 $295.00 10-25-5715-00 Copier Supplies $295.00
Totals: $295.00
IN90443 3/12/2014 Xerox Color Stix $908.25 $908.25 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $908.25
Totals: $908.25
Imagine Art Studio Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $225.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $225.00
37589 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $225.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3/15/2014 3/12/2014 Kids read Art Workshop $225.00 $225.00 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $225.00
Totals: $225.00
Indian Prairie Library Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $734.41 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $734.41
37590 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $734.41 $0.00
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/21/14 3/12/2014 YS- ISAT Test Prep Books $734.41 $734.41 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $734.41
Totals: $734.41
KAPCO (Kent Adhesive Products) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $33.15 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $33.15
37501 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $33.15 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1227333 3/12/2014 Book Jackets $33.15 $33.15 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $33.15
Totals: $33.15
Kate Bradley Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $245.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $245.00
37592 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $245.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
March 25, 2014 3/12/2014 A Taste of Tex-Mex $245.00 $245.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $245.00
Totals: $245.00
Pat Kopanda Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $25.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $25.00
37593 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $25.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/20/2014 3/12/2014 Ys- Book $25.00 $25.00 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $25.00
Totals: $25.00
Krystal J Beverages Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $35.94 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $35.94
37594 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35.94 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
335686 3/12/2014 Distilled Water for AV Disc Polisher $35.94 $35.94 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $35.94
Totals: $35.94
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,194.36  10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,194.36
37595 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,194.36 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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91567969 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $62.62 $62.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91567969 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $62.62 $62.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $51.97
Totals: $62.62
91576441 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $417.91 $417.91 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $55.65
91576441 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $417.91 $417.91 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $362.26
Totals: $417.91
91576443 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $218.30 $218.30 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $38.40
91576443 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $218.30 $218.30 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $179.90
Totals: $218.30
91567965 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91567965 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $68.97
Totals: $79.62
91567967 3/12/2014 DVDs & Processing $105.27 $105.27 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.30
91567967 3/12/2014 DVDs & Processing $105.27 $105.27 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $83.97
Totals: $105.27
91567968 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $44.74 $44.74 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.75
91567968 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $44.74 $44.74 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $39.99
Totals: $44.74
91579442 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $29.54 $29.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91579442 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $29.54 $29.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $25.99
Totals: $29.54
91604255 3/12/2014 AS- DVD & Processing $27.54 $27.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91604255 3/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $27.54 $27.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $23.99
Totals: $27.54
91604257 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $117.65 $117.65 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.50
91604257 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $117.65 $117.65 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $99.15
Totals: $117.65
91604258 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91604258 3/12/2014 DVD & Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $26.99
Totals: $34.09
91599260 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $57.08 $57.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91599260 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $57.08 $57.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $49.98
Totals: $57.08
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $751.25 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $751.25
37596 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $751.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91598028 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91598028 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91599261 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91599261 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91599262 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $107.36 $107.36 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.40
91599262 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $107.36 $107.36 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $91.96
Totals: $107.36
91599263 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $105.67 $105.67 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.70
91599263 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $105.67 $105.67 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $90.97
Totals: $105.67
91596001 3/12/2014 AV - DVDs & Processing $55.58 $55.58 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.60
91596001 3/12/2014 AV - DVDs & Processing $55.58 $55.58 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $47.98
Totals: $55.58
91596003 3/12/2014 AS- DVD & Processing $37.79 $37.79 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.80
91596003 3/12/2014 AS-DVD & Processing $37.79 $37.79 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $33.99
Totals: $37.79
91585386 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $111.27 $111.27 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.30
91585386 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $111.27 $111.27 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $89.97
Totals: $111.27
91585385 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $49.08 $49.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91585385 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $49.08 $49.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $41.98
Totals: $49.08
91585381 3/12/2014 AS- DVD & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91585381 3/12/2014 AS- DVD & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.54
91585383 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91585383 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $53.98
Totals: $68.18
91585384 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $83.62 $83.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
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Payee Trans. No. Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
91585384 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $83.62 $83.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $72.97
Totals: $83.62

Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/12/2014 $934.24 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $934.24

37507 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $934.24 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91585387 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $97.96 $97.96 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91585387 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $97.96 $97.96 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $83.76
Totals: $97.96
91645890 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $82.62 $82.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91645890 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $82.62 $82.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $71.97
Totals: $82.62
91634513 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $190.45 $190.45 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $27.30
91634513 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $190.45 $190.45 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $163.15
Totals: $190.45
91634511 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $40.74 $40.74 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.75
91634511 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $40.74 $40.74 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $35.99
Totals: $40.74
91638602 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91638602 3/12/2014 AS-DVDs& Processing $53.08 $53.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $45.98
Totals: $53.08
91638603 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $161.80 $161.80 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $24.85
91638603 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $161.80 $161.80 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $136.95
Totals: $161.80
91638604 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $43.08 $43.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91638604 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $43.08 $43.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $35.98
Totals: $43.08
91633777 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91633777 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $79.62 $79.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $68.97
Totals: $79.62
91635441 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $38.09 $38.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91635441 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $38.09 $38.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $30.99
Totals: $38.09
91635298 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $78.62 $78.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
91635298 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $78.62 $78.62 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $67.97
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Totals: $78.62
91638601 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91638601 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $68.18 $68.18 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $53.98
Totals: $68.18

Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $912.68 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $912.68

37598 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $912.68 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91638600 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91638600 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $26.54 $26.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.54
91633779 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $33.54 $33.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91633779 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $33.54 $33.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $29.99
Totals: $33.54
91635440 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $162.90 $162.90 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $21.35
91635440 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $162.90 $162.90 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $141.55
Totals: $162.90
91612277 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $158.22 $158.22 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.25
91612277 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $158.22 $158.22 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $143.97
Totals: $158.22
91616654 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $37.09 $37.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91616654 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $37.09 $37.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $29.99
Totals: $37.09
91616653 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $108.76 $108.76 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $15.40
91616653 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $108.76 $108.76 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $93.36
Totals: $108.76
91616652 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $21.54 $21.54 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91616652 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $21.54 $21.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $17.99
Totals: $21.54
91616650 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $45.08 $45.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91616650 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $45.08 $45.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $37.98
Totals: $45.08
91616256 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $183.76 $183.76 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $30.80
91616256 3/12/2014 AS - DVDs & Processing $183.76 $183.76 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $152.96
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Totals: $183.76
91616651 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $101.16 $101.16 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.20
91616651 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $101.16 $101.16 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $86.96
Totals: $101.16
91616258 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.10
91616258 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $34.09 $34.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $26.99
Totals: $34.09
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $28.08 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $28.08
37599 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $28.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91616259 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs & Processing $43.08 $28.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $4.63
91616259 3/12/2014 AS- DVDs& Processing $43.08 $28.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv. Dept. $23.45
Totals: $28.08
Midwest Tape (7290) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $29.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $29.99
37600 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $29.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91607518 3/12/2014 YS- CD Books $29.99 $29.99 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $29.99
Totals: $29.99
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $742.27 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $742.27
37601 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $742.27 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91579446 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $18.24 $18.24 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91579446 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $18.24 $18.24 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.19
Totals: $18.24
91579447 3/12/2014 YS-DVDs& Processing $141.60 $141.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $30.50
91579447 3/12/2014 YS-DVDs & Processing $141.60 $141.60 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $111.10
Totals: $141.60
91568271 3/12/2014 YS- DVD & Processing $40.09 $40.09 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.10
91568271 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $40.09 $40.09 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $33.99

Totals:

$40.09
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91599265 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91599265 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.04
91607570 3/12/2014 YS- Playaways $399.96 $399.96 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $399.96
Totals: $399.96
91579444 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $23.04 $23.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91579444 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $23.04 $23.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $19.99
Totals: $23.04
91585388 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91585388 3/12/2014 YS- DVD & Processing $15.04 $15.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $11.99
Totals: $15.04
91599264 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $26.04 $26.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91599264 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $26.04 $26.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $22.99
Totals: $26.04
91596004 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $19.04 $19.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91596004 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $19.04 $19.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $15.99
Totals: $19.04
91579448 3/12/2014 YS-JH CDS & Processing $17.14 $17.14 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.55
91579448 3/12/2014 YS-JH CDS & Processing $17.14 $17.14 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $13.59
Totals: $17.14
91645892 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $27.04 $27.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91645892 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $27.04 $27.04 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $23.99
Totals: $27.04

Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $267.72 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $267.72

37602 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $267.72 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91638605 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $16.64 $16.64 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $3.05
91638605 3/12/2014 YS-DVD & Processing $16.64 $16.64 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $13.59
Totals: $16.64
91616655 3/12/2014 YS- DVDs& Processing $54.72 $54.72 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $9.15
91616655 3/12/2014 YS- DVDs& Processing $54.72 $54.72  10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $45.57
Totals: $54.72
91568270 - MTF 3/12/2014 YS-DVDs & Processing $196.36 $196.36 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $27.45
91568270 - MTF 3/12/2014 YS-DVDs & Processing $196.36 $196.36 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv. Dept. $168.91
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Totals: $196.36
Midwest Tape (12516) Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $9.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $9.99
37603 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $9.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
91574448 3/12/2014 AS - CD Audio Book $9.99 $9.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $9.99
Totals: $9.99
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $507.82 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $507.82
37604 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $507.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15428 3/12/2014 Replace Worn Pump Seal $507.82 $507.82 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $507.82
Totals: $507.82
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $274.80 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $274.80
37605 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $274.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15249 3/12/2014 Replace Coupling $274.80 $274.80 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $274.80
Totals: $274.80
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $1,782.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,782.00
37606 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,782.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/12/14 3/12/2014 Ferbruary Maintenance $1,782.00 $1,782.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,782.00
Totals: $1,782.00
Naperville Public Library - 2 Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $24.99 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $24.99
37607 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $24.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
February 5, 2014 3/12/2014 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $24.99 $24.99 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $24.99
Totals: $24.99
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National Seed Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $4,670.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $4,670.50
37608 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,670.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5434628l 3/12/2014 Salt $1,637.00 $1,637.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,637.00
Totals: $1,637.00
5435889 3/12/2014 Salt $1,637.00 $1,637.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,637.00
Totals: $1,637.00
5437429 3/12/2014 Salt $1,396.50 $1,396.50 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $1,396.50
Totals: $1,396.50
NovoPrint USA Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $895.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $895.00
37609 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $895.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1-504209 3/12/2014 Chamber Community Profile $895.00 $895.00 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $895.00
Totals: $895.00
Jen Ohzourk Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $29.64 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $29.64
37610 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $29.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/27/14 3/12/2014 AS- Display Items $29.64 $29.64 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $29.64
Totals: $29.64
Pam Freer Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $6.95 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $6.95
37611 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/27/14 3/12/2014 AS - Book Group $6.95 $6.95 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $6.95
Totals: $6.95
Patriot Electric & Technologies Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $944.50 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $944.50
37612 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $944.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
723105 3/12/2014 Misc. Electrical Work $944.50 $944.50 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $944.50
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Totals: $944.50
Pitney Bowes Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $180.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $180.00
37613 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $180.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5453931-FB14 3/12/2014 Rental - Nov. 30, 2013 - Feb. 28, 2014 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $180.00
Totals: $180.00
RAILS Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $100.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $100.00
37614 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1817 3/12/2014 Disabilities Webinar $100.00 $100.00 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Recorded Books,LLC Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $358.80 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $358.80
37615 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $358.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
74812652 3/12/2014 3rd Quarter Modern $179.40 $179.40 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $179.40
Totals: $179.40
1st Quarter Modern 3/12/2014 1st Quarter Scholar COP $179.40 $179.40 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $179.40
Totals: $179.40
Scholastic Library Publishing Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $676.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $676.00
37616 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $676.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11425476 3/12/2014 US State Books $676.00 $676.00 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv. Dept. $676.00
Totals: $676.00
Katharine Seelig Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $300.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $300.00
37617 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/28/2014 3/12/2014 CIL '14 $300.00 $300.00 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $300.00
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Totals: $300.00
Staples Business Advantage Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $35,490.45 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $144.30
37618 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $144.30 $0.00
70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $35,346.15
70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35,346.15 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3222010323 3/12/2014 Chairs $6,026.00 $6,026.00 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $6,026.00
Totals: $6,026.00
3222010324 3/12/2014 Markerboards for Meeting Room $918.60 $918.60 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $918.60
Totals: $918.60
3222010325 3/12/2014 Task Chairs for Adult Services $2,808.35 $2,808.35 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $2,808.35
Totals: $2,808.35
3222010326 3/12/2014 Internal Foyer Furniture $2,106.86 $2,106.86 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $2,106.86
Totals: $2,106.86
3222010327 3/12/2014 Adult Services Seating Bench $1,222.58 $1,222.58 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $1,222.58
Totals: $1,222.58
3222010328 3/12/2014 Internal Foyer Cafe Tables $1,037.60 $1,037.60 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $1,037.60
Totals: $1,037.60
3222010329 3/12/2014 Administration Conference Table Chairs $1,733.96 $1,733.96 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $1,733.96
Totals: $1,733.96
3222010330 3/12/2014 Adult Dept. Ref Desk Chairs $696.60 $696.60 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $696.60
Totals: $696.60
3222010322 3/12/2014 Chairs $18,795.60 $18,795.60 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $18,795.60
Totals: $18,795.60
3222010334 3/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $131.31 $131.31 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $131.31
Totals: $131.31
3222010334 3/12/2014 Office Supplies $12.99 $12.99 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $12.99
Totals: $12.99
Staples Business Advantage Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $561.35 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $561.35
37619 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $561.35 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3222010333 3/12/2014 Misc. Kitchen Supplies $164.73 $164.73 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $164.73
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Totals: $164.73
3222010336 3/12/2014 Misc. Janitorial & Office Supplies $218.31 $218.31 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $179.31
3222010336 3/12/2014 Misc. Janitorial & Office Supplies $218.31 $218.31 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $39.00
Totals: $218.31
3222010335 3/12/2014 Misc. Office Supplies $100.50 $100.50 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $100.50
Totals: $100.50
3222010332 3/12/2014 Winter Open House $18.54 $18.54 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $18.54
Totals: $18.54
3222010331 3/12/2014 Winter Open House $59.27 $59.27 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $59.27
Totals: $59.27
Tri-County Excavation & Construction Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $16,600.00 70-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $16,600.00
37620 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $16,600.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
14-01-3685 3/12/2014 Demo of 4931 Kingston Ave. $16,600.00 $16,600.00 70-65-5863-10 Real Estate - Purchase (Spec R $16,600.00
Totals: $16,600.00
Triple SVending Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $318.00 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $318.00
37621 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $318.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
035984 3/12/2014 BiMonthly Water Del. 2/6/14 $84.00 $84.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $84.00
Totals: $84.00
035713 3/12/2014 BiMonthly Water 11/1/13 $120.00 $120.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $120.00
Totals: $120.00
035770 3/12/2014 Water Del. 11/12/2013 $60.00 $60.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $60.00
Totals: $60.00
036038 3/12/2014 Water Del. 2-19-14 $54.00 $54.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $54.00
Totals: $54.00
Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $62.65 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $62.65
37622 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $62.65 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
251586 3/12/2014 January Collection Accounts (7) $62.65 $62.65 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $62.65
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Totals: $62.65
Village of Lisle Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $84.70 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $84.70
37623 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $84.70 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1489807 3/12/2014 Sprk Fee, Sewer & Water $84.70 $84.70 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $84.70
Totals: $84.70
Weldon Hardware Supply, Inc. Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $25.45 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $25.45
37624 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $25.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
A14084 3/12/2014 2 Fasteners $0.46 $0.46 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $0.46
Totals: $0.46
2/23/14 3/12/2014 Bulbs $2.49 $2.49 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $2.49
Totals: $2.49
1/17/2014 3/12/2014 Rainx Deicer $9.18 $9.18 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $9.18
Totals: $9.18
A15750 3/12/2014 Y'S - Science Saturday $5.33 $5.33 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $5.33
Totals: $5.33
A16425 3/12/2014 Door Stop $7.99 $7.99 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $7.99
Totals: $7.99
Naomi Wolfson Computer Check 3/12/2014 3/12/2014 $74.06 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $74.06
37625 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $74.06 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2/21/2014 3/12/2014 Eisenhower Public Library District $31.48 $31.48 10-40-5787-00 In-Service $31.48
Totals: $31.48
Feb. 14, 2014 3/12/2014 Gail Borden Public Lib. $42.58 $42.58 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $42.58
Totals: $42.58
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 3/20/2014 3/20/2014 $859.62 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $859.62

37626 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $859.62 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
070418 3/20/2014 payroll withholding $859.62 $859.62 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $859.62
Totals: $859.62

Amazon Computer Check 3/20/2014 3/20/2014 $1,903.09 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $1,903.09

37627 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,903.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $595.85
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $60.86
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $65.98
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv. Dept. $56.93
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv. Dept. $985.35
022814 3/20/2014 books, games, ink $1,903.09 $1,903.09 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services- Adult Serv. D $138.12
Totals: $1,903.09

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Computer Check 3/20/2014 3/20/2014 $3,818.04 10-00-1101-00 Cash - Checking Acct. 506-931 $0.00 $3,818.04

37628 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,818.04 $0.00